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1     David Chepkwony        M3034        1/113     2:22:57                5:28            
2     Ezekiel Ruto           M3034        2/113     2:26:11     1:11:28    5:35            
3     Rop Kipkoech           M2529        1/109     2:35:03     1:11:39    5:56            
4     Mike Aldrink           M3034        3/113     2:37:16     1:16:17    6:01            
5     Joe Jefferson          M2024         1/61     2:38:08     1:18:51    6:03            
6     Michael McLoughlin     M2024         2/61     2:38:36     1:18:51    6:04            
7     Gideon Talam           M3034        4/113     2:41:03     1:13:07    6:09            
8     Ben Ewig               M2529        2/109     2:46:28     1:17:55    6:22            
9     Justin Gillette        M2024         3/61     2:47:09     1:18:21    6:23            
10    Luke Craven            M2529        3/109     2:48:02     1:21:55    6:25            
11    Archie Barribeau       M3539        1/145     2:48:10     1:22:52    6:26            
12    Matthew Cavanaugh      M2529        4/109     2:48:40     1:18:53    6:27            
13    Robert Economy         M4044        1/120     2:49:46     1:23:53    6:29            
14    Aaron Thomas           M2529        5/109     2:51:06     1:21:55    6:32            
15    Ron Giles              M3539        2/145     2:53:15     1:24:23    6:37            
16    Scottie Cross          M2024         4/61     2:53:36     1:21:49    6:38            
17    Matt Raterman          M2529        6/109     2:54:03     1:23:32    6:39            
18    Codie Dull             M2024         5/61     2:54:44     1:19:37    6:41            
19    Colin Greenan          M3034        5/113     2:56:19     1:24:24    6:44            
20    Jason Maurice          M2024         6/61     2:56:39     1:21:49    6:45            
21    Eric Overby            M4044        2/120     2:56:56     1:27:58    6:46            
22    Ronald Hoffman         M3034        6/113     2:57:16     1:27:24    6:46            
23    Bill Bennett           M4044        3/120     2:57:54     1:28:19    6:48            
24    Justin Herrick         M2024         7/61     2:58:19     1:28:37    6:49            
25    Greg Skopec            M4549        1/133     2:58:33     1:27:30    6:49            
26    Steven Klein           M2529        7/109     2:58:49     1:24:35    6:50            
27    Tom Tisell             M4044        4/120     2:58:57     1:29:37    6:50            
28    Melissa Gillette       F2024         1/68     3:00:51     1:28:39    6:55            
29    Michael Schulte        M4044        5/120     3:00:56     1:29:36    6:55            
30    Nathan Hopp            M2024         8/61     3:03:23     1:23:57    7:00            
31    Steve Brenner          M4044        6/120     3:04:07     1:23:17    7:02            
32    Max Ramsey             M4549        2/133     3:05:22     1:29:36    7:05            
33    Jeffrey Bundy          M2529        8/109     3:06:48     1:25:22    7:08            
34    Brian Bickel           M3034        7/113     3:07:03     1:29:24    7:09            
35    Morgan Gettle          M2529        9/109     3:07:10     1:30:25    7:09            
36    Jamie Stanford         M2529       10/109     3:07:25     1:25:44    7:10            
37    Jake Beck              M3034        8/113     3:08:12     1:31:53    7:11            
38    Christine Price        F3539         1/73     3:08:29     1:29:03    7:12            
39    Andrew Carlson         M3034        9/113     3:08:59     1:31:57    7:13            
40    Brian Farrell          M2529       11/109     3:09:32     1:35:16    7:15            
41    Myron Peto             M              1/1     3:09:58     1:35:11    7:16            
42    Keith Kolacia          M3539        3/145     3:10:17     1:35:00    7:16            
43    Bob Watson             M4549        3/133     3:10:54     1:31:44    7:18            
44    Jim Bengtson           M4044        7/120     3:10:57     1:27:05    7:18            
45    Jay Breitlow           M2529       12/109     3:11:24     1:38:25    7:19            
46    Bradley Thompson       M3539        4/145     3:11:56     1:31:52    7:20            
47    Michael Rex Schumacher M3539        5/145     3:12:13     1:30:43    7:21            
48    Steven Cox             M4044        8/120     3:12:29     1:35:12    7:21            
49    Dan Ewan               M4549        4/133     3:13:22     1:30:31    7:23            
50    Aaron Kennedy          M2529       13/109     3:13:30     1:31:55    7:24            
51    Doug Sturm-Smith       M3034       10/113     3:13:38                7:24            
52    John Auel              M3034       11/113     3:13:41     1:28:32    7:24            
53    Steven Pohlmeyer       M4044        9/120     3:13:51     1:30:00    7:24            
54    Rick Brandner          M3539        6/145     3:15:12     1:31:05    7:28            
55    Tim Blue               M4044       10/120     3:15:18     1:36:47    7:28            
56    Randy Leeper           M3539        7/145     3:15:47     1:29:41    7:29            
57    Ron Smith              M4044       11/120     3:15:53     1:30:49    7:29            
58    John Maas              M4549        5/133     3:15:56     1:35:15    7:29            
59    John Cannella          M3034       12/113     3:16:23     1:35:18    7:30            
60    Cory Sents             M1519          1/8     3:16:37     1:34:30    7:31            
61    David Bernier          M5559         1/54     3:17:19     1:39:18    7:32            
62    Ellen Pollard          F4044         1/71     3:17:31     1:41:10    7:33            
63    Raymond Mitchell       M4044       12/120     3:17:53     1:35:32    7:34            
64    Mike Christensen       M4549        6/133     3:18:15     1:34:59    7:34            
65    Joel Thompson          M3539        8/145     3:18:21     1:31:53    7:35            
66    Brandon Gill           M2024         9/61     3:18:24     1:31:44    7:35            
67    Dustin Mead            M2024        10/61     3:18:24     1:37:19    7:35            
68    Jacob Wilson           M1519          2/8     3:18:33     1:29:44    7:35            
69    Todd Partington        M4044       13/120     3:18:56     1:34:28    7:36            
70    Kirk Jefson            M5054         1/78     3:19:12     1:35:26    7:37            
71    Rudy Chihak            M2024        11/61     3:19:22     1:25:44    7:37            
72    William Abel           M3034       13/113     3:19:23     1:37:03    7:37            
73    Andrew Kauder          M3539        9/145     3:19:43     1:39:10    7:38            
74    Jared Hicks            M3539       10/145     3:19:51     1:34:23    7:38            
75    Joe Winch              M5054         2/78     3:20:23     1:36:25    7:39            
76    Andrew Smart           M4549        7/133     3:21:15     1:36:04    7:41            
77    Tom Von Tersch         M4044       14/120     3:21:22     1:38:52    7:42            
78    Eugene Baloun          M3034       14/113     3:21:43     1:30:18    7:42            
79    Garrett Rettig         M2529       14/109     3:21:51     1:33:26    7:43            
80    Peder Nestingen        M3034       15/113     3:22:01     1:36:47    7:43            
81    Steven Sjolund         M5559         2/54     3:22:34     1:40:17    7:44            
82    Kara Kramer            F3034         1/90     3:22:38     1:38:11    7:45            
83    Susie Dyck             F2529         1/88     3:22:56     1:39:42    7:45            
84    Scott Ramberg          M4044       15/120     3:23:22     1:34:51    7:46            
85    Mark Berggren          M2529       15/109     3:23:41     1:35:37    7:47            
86    Tim Malone Ii          M2024        12/61     3:23:52     1:36:18    7:47            
87    Kouassi Occansey       M3034       16/113     3:24:04     1:34:45    7:48            
88    Garrett Dancik         M2529       16/109     3:24:06     1:37:18    7:48            
89    Kim Benda              M4044       16/120     3:24:06     1:43:19    7:48            
90    Ron Bote               M4044       17/120     3:24:34     1:36:43    7:49            
91    Clarke Oestereich      M5054         3/78     3:24:42     1:31:51    7:49            
92    Dwight Sherman         M5559         3/54     3:24:59     1:40:23    7:50            
93    Yvette Dockendorf      F3539         2/73     3:25:04     1:39:20    7:50            
94    Cindy Lewandowski      F4549         1/56     3:25:04     1:39:20    7:50            
95    Mark Weaver            M4549        8/133     3:25:07     1:41:32    7:50            
96    William Jenks          M4044       18/120     3:25:27     1:34:46    7:51            
97    Todd Southwick         M2529       17/109     3:25:37     1:33:44    7:51            
98    Caroline Ridenour      F3034         2/90     3:25:38     1:39:31    7:51            
99    Jamie Aulwes           M4044       19/120     3:25:42     1:41:28    7:52            
100   Bryan Baroffio         M4549        9/133     3:25:45     1:40:18    7:52            
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101   Abby Sweet             F2529         2/88     3:26:06     1:42:17    7:52            
102   Colleen Webb           F3034         3/90     3:26:12     1:38:23    7:53            
103   Fred Moody             M3034       17/113     3:26:16     1:29:25    7:53            
104   Conrad Woerner         M5559         4/54     3:26:24     1:42:37    7:53            
105   Ryan Webb              M2529       18/109     3:26:27     1:36:47    7:53            
106   William Hosking        M4044       20/120     3:26:27     1:39:07    7:53            
107   Tony Ferguson          M3034       18/113     3:26:56     1:38:45    7:54            
108   Tony Hunt              M3539       11/145     3:27:06     1:43:27    7:55            
109   Bob Grote              M5054         4/78     3:27:19     1:38:52    7:55            
110   David Maiers           M4044       21/120     3:27:23     1:44:08    7:55            
111   Jeff Perry             M4549       10/133     3:27:35     1:39:54    7:56            
112   Denis Reich            M3034       19/113     3:27:51     1:35:11    7:56            
113   Kelly Vandermaiden     F3539         3/73     3:27:57     1:35:10    7:57            
114   Tim Sage               M4549       11/133     3:28:09     1:34:49    7:57            
115   Patrick Cole           M2529       19/109     3:28:11     1:31:38    7:57            
116   Brett Myers            M2529       20/109     3:28:34     1:43:59    7:58            
117   Karen Douglas          F3539         4/73     3:28:37     1:40:05    7:58            
118   Inigo Ibarra           M3034       20/113     3:28:44     1:41:03    7:59            
119   Greg Weber             M4549       12/133     3:28:47     1:42:11    7:59            
120   Don Romig Ii           M4044       22/120     3:28:51     1:31:30    7:59            
121   Michael Ross           M4044       23/120     3:28:57     1:44:27    7:59            
122   Nick Petersen          M2024        13/61     3:29:02     1:44:32    7:59            
123   Brian Willem           M4549       13/133     3:29:03     1:39:44    7:59            
124   Debra Drengenberg      F4044         2/71     3:29:05     1:40:36    7:59            
125   Yong Chen              M3034       21/113     3:29:09     1:36:03    7:59            
126   Eva Taylor             F2529         3/88     3:29:10     1:42:37    7:59            
127   Cheri Castor           F4549         2/56     3:29:14     1:43:10    8:00            
128   Bruce Juber            M4549       14/133     3:29:21     1:41:06    8:00            
129   Scott McPherson        M5054         5/78     3:29:25     1:45:18    8:00            
130   Brad Brotherton        M3034       22/113     3:29:27     1:34:30    8:00            
131   John Palmer            M3034       23/113     3:29:28     1:35:44    8:00            
132   Scott Wallace          M4549       15/133     3:29:30     1:41:18    8:00            
133   Dave Martin            M5054         6/78     3:29:30     1:39:56    8:00            
134   Matt Thatcher          M3034       24/113     3:29:32     1:44:47    8:00            
135   Aaron Barfels          M3034       25/113     3:29:42     1:37:23    8:01            
136   Chris Labonte          M3539       12/145     3:30:02     1:39:58    8:01            
137   Jon Kalvig             M2529       21/109     3:30:22     1:42:37    8:02            
138   Mark Drapac            M4549       16/133     3:30:29     1:41:56    8:02            
139   Jane McGee             F4549         3/56     3:31:04     1:41:10    8:04            
140   Eric Miller            M3034       26/113     3:31:04     1:44:43    8:04            
141   Aaron Quinn            M3539       13/145     3:31:06     1:35:16    8:04            
142   Samuel Houston         M4044       24/120     3:31:07     1:37:03    8:04            
143   Scott Jones            M3539       14/145     3:31:09     1:30:50    8:04            
144   Randy Brass            M4549       17/133     3:31:15     1:42:21    8:04            
145   Scott Nelson           M5054         7/78     3:31:54     1:37:22    8:06            
146   Scott Holmes           M4549       18/133     3:32:21     1:45:38    8:07            
147   Dave Jessen            M4549       19/133     3:32:33     1:47:06    8:07            
148   John Lajoie            M4044       25/120     3:32:38     1:39:10    8:07            
149   Eric Graeve            M4549       20/133     3:32:38     1:44:41    8:07            
150   David Nelson           M3539       15/145     3:32:46     1:35:17    8:08            
151   Kevin Bradshaw         M3539       16/145     3:33:05     1:44:33    8:08            
152   Gregory Hennes         M4549       21/133     3:33:11     1:40:07    8:09            
153   Todd Wuestenberg       M3539       17/145     3:33:13     1:42:26    8:09            
154   Chad Heroux            M3034       27/113     3:33:17     1:40:39    8:09            
155   Dale Knoshaug          M4549       22/133     3:33:23     1:38:28    8:09            
156   Todd Harper            M4044       26/120     3:33:47     1:39:13    8:10            
157   Erica Kabat            F1519         1/12     3:33:56     1:43:37    8:10            
158   James Guettler         M4044       27/120     3:34:07     1:41:21    8:11            
159   Mike Hagen             M3034       28/113     3:34:07     1:40:07    8:11            
160   Nicolas Percheron      M2529       22/109     3:34:23     1:34:33    8:11            
161   James Latta            M4044       28/120     3:34:23     1:41:19    8:11            
162   Beth Henriksen         F5054         1/33     3:34:24     1:42:01    8:11            
163   Michael Bratrud        M4044       29/120     3:34:28     1:37:29    8:12            
164   Lori Pitz              F2529         4/88     3:34:29     1:54:42    8:12            
165   Jeffrey Smith          M3034       29/113     3:34:36     1:39:41    8:12            
166   Shawn Noble            M4044       30/120     3:34:43     1:40:28    8:12            
167   Lee Hill               M3539       18/145     3:35:03     1:42:21    8:13            
168   Matthew Cronin         M3034       30/113     3:35:07     1:35:13    8:13            
169   Benjamin Ostrander     M2024        14/61     3:35:22     1:31:23    8:14            
170   Steve Plattner         M4044       31/120     3:35:27     1:44:41    8:14            
171   Greg Schultz           M5054         8/78     3:35:31     1:40:33    8:14            
172   Robert Britain         M4549       23/133     3:35:45     1:40:07    8:15            
173   Ryan Mitchell          M2024        15/61     3:35:46     1:47:38    8:15            
174   Ryan Scheckel          M2529       23/109     3:35:53     1:32:55    8:15            
175   Kaylon Spangler        M2024        16/61     3:35:56     1:32:55    8:15            
176   Jerry Hautman          M4549       24/133     3:36:01     1:45:52    8:15            
177   Matthew Whitis         M4549       25/133     3:36:05     1:40:52    8:15            
178   Karl Heinzerling       M5054         9/78     3:36:06     1:43:28    8:15            
179   Chris Albright         M3034       31/113     3:36:10     1:43:49    8:16            
180   Michael Haden          M2024        17/61     3:36:28     1:48:52    8:16            
181   Lon Sunshine           M4044       32/120     3:36:32     1:39:46    8:16            
182   Jeremy Behnke          M3034       32/113     3:36:45     1:42:24    8:17            
183   Angie Neville          F3539         5/73     3:37:11     1:44:33    8:18            
184   Ashley Charmichael     F2024         2/68     3:37:14     1:49:39    8:18            
185   Kurtis Ault            M4549       26/133     3:37:16     1:44:43    8:18            
186   John Higgins           M4549       27/133     3:37:17     1:40:08    8:18            
187   Darin Schuknecht       M2529       24/109     3:37:25     1:35:19    8:18            
188   Mark Fahrenkrug        M3539       19/145     3:37:35     1:36:56    8:19            
189   Ellen Natvig           F4044         3/71     3:37:47     1:49:06    8:19            
190   Thomas Sauer           M4549       28/133     3:37:58     1:43:00    8:20            
191   Michelle Fordyce       F3034         4/90     3:38:06     1:49:48    8:20            
192   Brian Henderson        M4044       33/120     3:38:11     1:43:36    8:20            
193   Betsy Luck             F2529         5/88     3:38:16     1:45:34    8:20            
194   Adam Grojean           M3034       33/113     3:38:28     1:43:58    8:21            
195   Brian Robertson        M5054        10/78     3:38:28     1:42:49    8:21            
196   Carla Kuzynowski       F3034         5/90     3:38:30     1:43:54    8:21            
197   Jennifer Cronin        F3034         6/90     3:38:30     1:42:19    8:21            
198   Heidi Lepper Barrett   F3539         6/73     3:38:54     1:47:43    8:22            
199   Barrie Terrones        M3034       34/113     3:39:04     1:36:52    8:22            
200   Thomas Behne           M2024        18/61     3:39:40     1:43:09    8:24            
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201   Dennis Stevenson       M5054        11/78     3:39:51     1:45:50    8:24            
202   Shawn Webb             M2529       25/109     3:39:52     1:38:52    8:24            
203   Teresa Wells           F3539         7/73     3:39:52     1:44:47    8:24            
204   Kelly Vogel            F1519         2/12     3:40:08     1:48:14    8:25            
205   Paxton Bennett         M3034       35/113     3:40:11     1:38:22    8:25            
206   Todd Kersten           M4044       34/120     3:40:22     1:48:19    8:25            
207   Brian Stanczyk         M3034       36/113     3:40:27     1:44:46    8:25            
208   Bob Layton             M5054        12/78     3:40:33     1:46:38    8:26            
209   Ellen Middleswart      F4044         4/71     3:40:33     1:46:39    8:26            
210   James Jacobsen         M5559         5/54     3:40:36     1:44:38    8:26            
211   Kristen Kelroy         F2529         6/88     3:40:49     1:42:27    8:26            
212   Bridget Dyer           F2024         3/68     3:40:49     1:47:21    8:26            
213   Stanley Hup            M5054        13/78     3:41:04     1:51:48    8:27            
214   Kendall Jackson        M2024        19/61     3:41:08     1:35:18    8:27            
215   Curt Whisler           M3539       20/145     3:41:20     1:42:07    8:27            
216   Dennis Wheeler         M5559         6/54     3:41:24     1:44:38    8:28            
217   Mark Hull              M4549       29/133     3:41:31     1:43:23    8:28            
218   Norman Bach            M4044       35/120     3:41:34     1:44:27    8:28            
219   Andrew Baker           M4044       36/120     3:41:36     1:37:29    8:28            
220   Laura Kapustka         F4549         4/56     3:41:38     1:50:10    8:28            
221   Jason Mason            M2529       26/109     3:41:38     1:48:53    8:28            
222   Lara Bowman            F2024         4/68     3:41:48     1:49:14    8:28            
223   Aaron Wells            M2024        20/61     3:42:03     1:28:38    8:29            
224   Alan Alberto           M4044       37/120     3:42:08     1:39:31    8:29            
225   Gerhard Fischer        M5559         7/54     3:42:08     1:35:13    8:29            
226   Larisa Kindell         F2529         7/88     3:42:19     1:47:00    8:30            
227   Kelly Carpenter        M3034       37/113     3:42:24     1:40:13    8:30            
228   Jennifer Abbott        F3539         8/73     3:42:31     1:46:20    8:30            
229   David Christens        M4549       30/133     3:42:49     1:41:32    8:31            
230   Spencer Ehlers         M3034       38/113     3:42:56     1:57:59    8:31            
231   Aaron Sage             M2529       27/109     3:43:05     1:49:52    8:31            
232   Russell Binder         M3034       39/113     3:43:08     1:39:43    8:31            
233   Diane Meyer            F2024         5/68     3:43:09     1:55:00    8:31            
234   Tiffany Thompson       F3034         7/90     3:43:10     1:39:27    8:32            
235   Ross Ver Helst         M3539       21/145     3:43:17     1:42:56    8:32            
236   Patricia Langum        F4549         5/56     3:43:19     1:46:23    8:32            
237   Brent Smidt            M3539       22/145     3:43:27     1:44:39    8:32            
238   Bill Hansen            M4549       31/133     3:43:33     1:40:16    8:32            
239   Lisa Boucher           F3539         9/73     3:43:33     1:44:34    8:32            
240   Jennifer Petersen      F3539        10/73     3:43:33     1:48:37    8:32            
241   Andy Hunsinger         M3539       23/145     3:43:38     1:56:52    8:33            
242   Jamie Stensland        F4044         5/71     3:43:42     1:43:30    8:33            
243   Heather Koerber        F2024         6/68     3:43:52     1:47:47    8:33            
244   Amy Burgess            F3539        11/73     3:43:53     1:53:34    8:33            
245   Joe Aulwes             M2529       28/109     3:44:01     1:34:38    8:34            
246   Kaitlyn Somers         F2024         7/68     3:44:16     1:53:35    8:34            
247   Christine Moen         F4549         6/56     3:44:17     1:53:34    8:34            
248   Phillip Randall        M2529       29/109     3:44:26     1:44:40    8:34            
249   Marcus Hille           M3034       40/113     3:44:32     1:40:14    8:35            
250   Tim Zweiback           M4549       32/133     3:44:54     1:47:27    8:36            
251   Ross McLean            M4549       33/133     3:44:58     1:43:10    8:36            
252   Jeff Feder             M4549       34/133     3:45:07     1:36:19    8:36            
253   Nan Lueckert           F4044         6/71     3:45:09     1:52:26    8:36            
254   Rob Fredericks         M3034       41/113     3:45:11     1:47:57    8:36            
255   David Larson           M3539       24/145     3:45:15     1:47:37    8:36            
256   Ben Danielson          M2024        21/61     3:45:18     1:47:37    8:36            
257   Tom Richter            M4044       38/120     3:45:29     1:42:23    8:37            
258   Tarah Sobodas          F2024         8/68     3:45:37     1:38:37    8:37            
259   Tim Pegg               M3539       25/145     3:45:51     1:44:54    8:38            
260   Eugenio Rios           M4549       35/133     3:45:57     1:46:17    8:38            
261   Kenton Swartley        M4549       36/133     3:46:01     1:45:12    8:38            
262   Don Honeycutt          M4549       37/133     3:46:16     1:46:49    8:39            
263   Julius Cendana         M3034       42/113     3:46:33     1:35:15    8:39            
264   Brenda O'Hare          F4044         7/71     3:46:37     1:49:46    8:39            
265   Patty Croonquist       F4549         7/56     3:46:45     1:44:32    8:40            
266   Liz Skillern           F4044         8/71     3:47:04     1:50:12    8:40            
267   Craig Sciara           M4044       39/120     3:47:06     1:40:46    8:41            
268   Lawrence Maslo         M4549       38/133     3:47:07     1:40:00    8:41            
269   Jonathan Banitt        M4549       39/133     3:47:08     1:44:48    8:41            
270   Jon Holstrom           M3034       43/113     3:47:09     1:37:05    8:41            
271   Matthew Robert         M4044       40/120     3:47:23     1:45:57    8:41            
272   Hans Rotto             M3539       26/145     3:47:25     1:48:13    8:41            
273   Tim Flowers            M4549       40/133     3:47:30     1:44:59    8:41            
274   Nathaniel Backhaus     M2024        22/61     3:47:38     1:35:16    8:42            
275   Mary Minard            F3034         8/90     3:48:00     1:46:01    8:43            
276   Charles Smith          M3034       44/113     3:48:01     1:44:39    8:43            
277   Michael Rohner         M2529       30/109     3:48:20     1:32:02    8:43            
278   Angie Rieger           F4044         9/71     3:48:20     1:52:07    8:43            
279   Andrew Sage            M2529       31/109     3:48:24     1:50:05    8:44            
280   Traci Havlik           F3034         9/90     3:48:25     1:47:47    8:44            
281   Patrick Schwebach      M4044       41/120     3:48:25                8:44            
282   Erin Lake              F3034        10/90     3:48:36     1:49:38    8:44            
283   Geoff Graham           M3539       27/145     3:48:47     1:53:21    8:44            
284   Valerie Robinson       F2529         8/88     3:48:48     1:42:42    8:44            
285   Liz Brick              F4044        10/71     3:48:48     2:06:48    8:44            
286   Art Barton             M5559         8/54     3:48:55     1:50:18    8:45            
287   Jessica Girdwain       F2024         9/68     3:49:02     1:50:17    8:45            
288   Steven Eich            M4044       42/120     3:49:05     1:53:34    8:45            
289   Anna Eich              F4549         8/56     3:49:05     1:53:35    8:45            
290   Amber Bonnstetter      F2529         9/88     3:49:35     1:53:48    8:46            
291   Brian Kelly            M3539       28/145     3:49:36     1:54:20    8:46            
292   Bryan Gross            M4549       41/133     3:49:38     1:45:08    8:46            
293   Greg Welk              M4044       43/120     3:49:39     1:46:19    8:46            
294   Katy Baloun            F3539        12/73     3:49:42     1:50:11    8:46            
295   Matt Scotton           M3539       29/145     3:49:52                8:47            
296   Caleb Hegna            M3034       45/113     3:49:59     1:45:14    8:47            
297   Nathan Unger           M3034       46/113     3:50:01     1:53:48    8:47            
298   Katherine Nelson       F4549         9/56     3:50:09     1:49:55    8:48            
299   Jenny Sodergren        F4044        11/71     3:50:10     1:53:08    8:48            
300   Karen Brennan          F3034        11/90     3:50:19     1:50:25    8:48            
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301   Terry Linger           M4549       42/133     3:50:38     1:44:50    8:49            
302   Elizabeth Holmes       F2024        10/68     3:50:59     1:54:46    8:49            
303   Kimberly Stapleton     F2529        10/88     3:51:01     1:50:15    8:50            
304   Tom Schultz            M3034       47/113     3:51:08     1:43:26    8:50            
305   Beth Seuferer          F3539        13/73     3:51:19     1:54:25    8:50            
306   Steve Falck            M4549       43/133     3:51:19     1:56:17    8:50            
307   David Selby            M4549       44/133     3:51:22     1:47:34    8:50            
308   Roger Biggs            M5559         9/54     3:51:30     1:52:48    8:51            
309   David Frost            M4044       44/120     3:51:34     2:02:48    8:51            
310   Steven Lind            M5054        14/78     3:51:36     1:48:11    8:51            
311   Michael O'Connor       M3539       30/145     3:51:48     1:46:35    8:51            
312   Misty Young            F3034        12/90     3:51:52     1:51:10    8:51            
313   Doug Philiph           M4549       45/133     3:52:04     1:53:41    8:52            
314   Swen Larson            M3034       48/113     3:52:06     1:40:32    8:52            
315   Foster Furler          M4549       46/133     3:52:07     1:48:55    8:52            
316   Dan Henderson          M3539       31/145     3:52:08     1:47:57    8:52            
317   Steven Abrahamson      M4549       47/133     3:52:13     1:46:17    8:52            
318   Jason Wentworth        M3539       32/145     3:52:26     1:42:24    8:53            
319   David Conroy           M3539       33/145     3:52:31     1:37:13    8:53            
320   Jon Kuyers             M4044       45/120     3:52:52     1:49:55    8:54            
321   Rhonda Lockin          F4549        10/56     3:52:57     1:52:09    8:54            
322   Sean Scoville          M2529       32/109     3:52:58     1:56:37    8:54            
323   Roger Selesky          M3539       34/145     3:53:00     1:44:44    8:54            
324   David Kupec            M3034       49/113     3:53:03     1:42:51    8:54            
325   Karen Ryan             F3539        14/73     3:53:04     1:52:12    8:54            
326   Catherine Quehl-Engel  F4044        12/71     3:53:08     1:53:23    8:54            
327   Andrew Barkley         M4549       48/133     3:53:11     1:46:50    8:54            
328   Jerry Pasierb          M4549       49/133     3:53:19     1:50:36    8:55            
329   Trisha Adamson         F3034        13/90     3:53:20     1:49:32    8:55            
330   Bennett Droessler      M2529       33/109     3:53:25     1:39:23    8:55            
331   Robert McCann          M4549       50/133     3:53:29     1:56:34    8:55            
332   Chris McCartney        M3539       35/145     3:53:46     1:50:09    8:56            
333   Richard Herrick        M5559        10/54     3:53:50     1:50:14    8:56            
334   Wendy Hanson           F3034        14/90     3:53:56     1:51:10    8:56            
335   Conrad Hanson          M3034       50/113     3:53:56     1:51:10    8:56            
336   Forey Jacobson         M5559        11/54     3:53:56     1:51:08    8:56            
337   Mick Lundquist         M4044       46/120     3:54:05     1:41:48    8:57            
338   Sheila Lawless         F3539        15/73     3:54:11     1:55:10    8:57            
339   Thomas Head            M4044       47/120     3:54:13     1:49:40    8:57            
340   Mary Jo Goerdt         F4044        13/71     3:54:16     1:43:04    8:57            
341   Douglas Holmes         M5054        15/78     3:54:28     1:54:47    8:57            
342   John Meyer             M5054        16/78     3:54:34                8:58            
343   Julie Heimbach         F3539        16/73     3:54:37     1:49:32    8:58            
344   Derek Meinders         M3034       51/113     3:54:37     1:50:19    8:58            
345   Shayna Somers          F2024        11/68     3:54:40     1:50:24    8:58            
346   Benjamin Jensen        M1519          3/8     3:54:41     1:55:08    8:58            
347   Matthew Butterbaugh    M4044       48/120     3:54:49     1:50:52    8:58            
348   John Carda             M4549       51/133     3:55:08     1:39:51    8:59            
349   Paul Schaefer          M5054        17/78     3:55:14     1:45:50    8:59            
350   Javier Perez           M3539       36/145     3:55:16     1:48:30    8:59            
351   John Hemenway          M4044       49/120     3:55:24     1:50:04    9:00            
352   Chuck Buel             M5559        12/54     3:55:26     1:48:14    9:00            
353   Mark Haugen            M5559        13/54     3:55:27     1:51:09    9:00            
354   John Milligan          M3539       37/145     3:55:28     1:56:24    9:00            
355   Juli Currie            F3539        17/73     3:55:29     1:52:42    9:00            
356   Christopher Hatchitt   M3539       38/145     3:55:29     1:56:03    9:00            
357   Barclay Kruse          M5559        14/54     3:55:46     1:54:26    9:00            
358   Brian Culich           M4549       52/133     3:55:49     1:49:24    9:01            
359   Janelle Pentz          F2529        11/88     3:55:53     1:47:15    9:01            
360   Steve Sodergren        M4044       50/120     3:56:02     1:57:02    9:01            
361   Andrew Bartczak        M4549       53/133     3:56:03     1:57:45    9:01            
362   Nicolas Shaffer        M2529       34/109     3:56:06     1:51:57    9:01            
363   Tara Jacobsen          F2529        12/88     3:56:08                9:01            
364   Al Bangtson            M4549       54/133     3:56:12     1:50:14    9:01            
365   Seth Rippe             M2529       35/109     3:56:14     1:47:01    9:01            
366   Lonnie Ostransky       M4549       55/133     3:56:15     2:00:23    9:01            
367   Heather Huntley        F3034        15/90     3:56:17     1:51:17    9:02            
368   Mel Rector             M5054        18/78     3:56:17     1:47:03    9:02            
369   Jake Nelson            M2529       36/109     3:56:20     1:35:12    9:02            
370   Cindy Nemmers          F5054         2/33     3:56:31     1:57:55    9:02            
371   Annmarie Rohner        F2529        13/88     3:56:32     1:50:41    9:02            
372   Tim Rasmussen          M4044       51/120     3:56:37     1:50:11    9:02            
373   Julie Garren           F4549        11/56     3:56:49     1:53:08    9:03            
374   Jacob Reisinger        M3034       52/113     3:56:50     1:53:38    9:03            
375   Amber Techlin          F2529        14/88     3:56:53     1:50:25    9:03            
376   Duey Carlson           M3539       39/145     3:57:01     1:49:42    9:03            
377   Steve Bussmann         M3539       40/145     3:57:04     1:50:52    9:03            
378   Natalie Flindt         F2529        15/88     3:57:06     1:52:45    9:03            
379   Douglas Frazee         M4549       56/133     3:57:13     1:52:08    9:04            
380   Chad Struss            M2529       37/109     3:57:15     1:48:52    9:04            
381   Richard Walstra        M5054        19/78     3:57:21     1:48:57    9:04            
382   Thomas Vertin          M6064          1/8     3:57:21     1:55:42    9:04            
383   Renee Kallio           F3034        16/90     3:57:32     1:52:48    9:04            
384   Louis Niewald          M3034       53/113     3:57:36     1:57:59    9:05            
385   Bulent Ugurlu          M3539       41/145     3:57:37     1:54:54    9:05            
386   Laurel Darren          F3034        17/90     3:57:38     1:49:53    9:05            
387   Miranda Critz          F2529        16/88     3:57:43     1:57:16    9:05            
388   Steve Barfels          M5559        15/54     3:57:43     1:50:52    9:05            
389   David Kauffman         M4044       52/120     3:57:50     1:43:33    9:05            
390   Brian Van Beusekom     M2529       38/109     3:57:51     1:54:49    9:05            
391   Chris Spencer          M3034       54/113     3:57:57     1:57:13    9:05            
392   Tim Wolfram            M5054        20/78     3:58:02     1:50:16    9:06            
393   Matt Gibson            M3539       42/145     3:58:05     1:51:30    9:06            
394   Darin Rich             M4044       53/120     3:58:10     1:57:27    9:06            
395   Trisha Joseph          F2529        17/88     3:58:17     1:50:51    9:06            
396   John Hindley           M2529       39/109     3:58:17     1:50:51    9:06            
397   Dennis Woline          M5559        16/54     3:58:23     1:48:58    9:06            
398   Gregory Chlebicki      M5559        17/54     3:58:26     1:44:49    9:06            
399   Curt Jahde             M4044       54/120     3:58:35     1:50:07    9:07            
400   Scott Kersten          M4549       57/133     3:58:36     1:48:19    9:07            
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401   Frank Cichocki         M2529       40/109     3:58:46     1:44:14    9:07            
402   Richard Truex          M2024        23/61     3:58:52     1:41:01    9:07            
403   Arlen Daleske          M2024        24/61     3:58:52     1:41:19    9:08            
404   Nathan Chupka          M3034       55/113     3:58:55     1:38:08    9:08            
405   Rob Hansen             M3539       43/145     3:58:57     1:48:34    9:08            
406   Craig Brophy           M4549       58/133     3:59:03     1:50:05    9:08            
407   Rob Hentzen            M4549       59/133     3:59:07     1:45:59    9:08            
408   Scott Brown            M2529       41/109     3:59:07     1:58:10    9:08            
409   Kelly Ashton-Hand      F2529        18/88     3:59:13     1:53:53    9:08            
410   Kim Norberg            F4044        14/71     3:59:16     2:00:12    9:08            
411   Lydia Wester           F2024        12/68     3:59:26     1:57:41    9:09            
412   Douglas Vandermaiden   M3539       44/145     3:59:29     1:36:29    9:09            
413   Kevin O'Connor         M5559        18/54     3:59:49     1:51:53    9:10            
414   Sergio Balbontin       M3034       56/113     3:59:57     1:53:08    9:10            
415   Dan Rassier            M5054        21/78     3:59:57     1:58:01    9:10            
416   Veronica Demmel        F5054         3/33     3:59:59     1:58:21    9:10            
417   Wade Steward           M4044       55/120     3:59:59     1:58:22    9:10            
418   Marc Friedman          M2529       42/109     4:00:01     1:54:50    9:10            
419   Jorge Alvarez          M4549       60/133     4:00:03     1:44:49    9:10            
420   Jeff Madsen            M4549       61/133     4:00:04     1:53:45    9:10            
421   Patrick Dunn           M4044       56/120     4:00:07     1:55:26    9:10            
422   Sheila Ehlers          F4549        12/56     4:00:12     1:56:58    9:11            
423   Ted Sage               M5054        22/78     4:00:15     1:50:06    9:11            
424   Maria Vargas           F4549        13/56     4:00:16     1:56:51    9:11            
425   Kelly Bails            F3539        18/73     4:00:17     2:00:40    9:11            
426   Connor Elekes          M1519          4/8     4:00:17     1:44:47    9:11            
427   Tom Riggs              M4549       62/133     4:00:18     1:54:23    9:11            
428   Paul Kallio            M4044       57/120     4:00:22     1:53:11    9:11            
429   Mark Orfield           M4549       63/133     4:00:23     1:56:37    9:11            
430   Debi Loffredo          F4044        15/71     4:00:30     1:54:27    9:11            
431   Randy Akers            M4044       58/120     4:00:31     1:39:05    9:11            
432   Bharat Raman           M4044       59/120     4:00:33     1:57:28    9:11            
433   Tom Rempe              M5054        23/78     4:00:55     1:57:28    9:12            
434   Derek Kruse            M2529       43/109     4:01:04     1:57:43    9:13            
435   Parker Thornburg       M3034       57/113     4:01:05     1:57:43    9:13            
436   Joyce Christianson     F4044        16/71     4:01:20     1:57:37    9:13            
437   Shyamali Vithanage     F3539        19/73     4:01:21     1:53:30    9:13            
438   Charles Brown          M4044       60/120     4:01:26     1:48:35    9:13            
439   Andrea Meyer           F2529        19/88     4:02:03     1:59:30    9:15            
440   John Gable             M4549       64/133     4:02:05     1:55:12    9:15            
441   Tamara Koehler         F4549        14/56     4:02:09     1:59:18    9:15            
442   Steven Jacobs          M5054        24/78     4:02:16     1:54:34    9:15            
443   Jonatha Pearson        M2529       44/109     4:02:16     1:48:03    9:15            
444   Stacy Hadaway          M3539       45/145     4:02:28     1:47:40    9:16            
445   Chuck Grange           M3539       46/145     4:02:29     1:40:08    9:16            
446   Gary Mazzotta          M3539       47/145     4:02:30     1:52:50    9:16            
447   Brian Long             M4549       65/133     4:02:38     1:50:11    9:16            
448   Karen Dixon            F3539        20/73     4:02:42     1:57:39    9:16            
449   Mark Juckett           M4549       66/133     4:02:53     1:57:48    9:17            
450   David Grundman         M4549       67/133     4:02:54     2:00:47    9:17            
451   Bethany Baker          F2024        13/68     4:03:19     1:49:19    9:18            
452   Andy Commins           M3539       48/145     4:04:03     2:03:49    9:19            
453   Kevin Wolfmeyer        M4549       68/133     4:04:08     1:55:00    9:20            
454   Amy Scheer             F3539        21/73     4:04:24     1:52:16    9:20            
455   Erica Liedtke          F3034        18/90     4:04:25     1:57:35    9:20            
456   Mike Castagnoli        M2024        25/61     4:04:25     1:40:04    9:20            
457   Kevin O'Neil           M4549       69/133     4:04:35     1:37:46    9:21            
458   Kelly Simpson          M4549       70/133     4:04:38     1:50:20    9:21            
459   Mindy Sauer            F2529        20/88     4:04:48     1:56:26    9:21            
460   Douglas Dewanz         M5054        25/78     4:04:55     2:02:03    9:21            
461   Dan Buettner           M3034       58/113     4:05:00     2:01:25    9:22            
462   Jennifer Wikan         F2529        21/88     4:05:05     1:53:23    9:22            
463   Chick Woodward         M4549       71/133     4:05:17     1:44:30    9:22            
464   Bridget Hrabe          F3034        19/90     4:05:20     1:58:16    9:22            
465   Heidi Carsello         F3539        22/73     4:05:20     1:58:16    9:22            
466   Michael Casey          M3539       49/145     4:05:22     1:52:46    9:22            
467   Bob Dubiel             M4044       61/120     4:05:22     1:44:39    9:22            
468   Bernard Freese         M4044       62/120     4:05:22     1:49:34    9:22            
469   Joshua Sovereign       M3034       59/113     4:05:23     1:47:55    9:22            
470   Harold Patterson       M5054        26/78     4:05:23     1:46:47    9:22            
471   Steve Wiseman          M3539       50/145     4:05:32     1:54:03    9:23            
472   Jennifer Webster       F3539        23/73     4:05:48     1:59:33    9:23            
473   Jenny Hughes           F4549        15/56     4:05:49     1:57:54    9:23            
474   Luke Schmidt           M2529       45/109     4:05:50     1:47:12    9:23            
475   Brad Lenz              M3539       51/145     4:05:52     1:53:16    9:24            
476   Rachel Bandy           F3539        24/73     4:05:53     1:56:23    9:24            
477   Amy Bruno              F3034        20/90     4:05:56     1:49:40    9:24            
478   Alan Dispirito         M5054        27/78     4:06:05     1:47:59    9:24            
479   Kathy Whiteside        F4549        16/56     4:06:17     1:54:47    9:24            
480   Scott Jamison          M2024        26/61     4:06:18     1:53:35    9:25            
481   Joann Green            F3539        25/73     4:06:18     1:56:00    9:25            
482   John Walker            M2529       46/109     4:06:20     1:50:10    9:25            
483   Bob Strickland         M5559        19/54     4:06:27     1:49:07    9:25            
484   Gerald Griffin         M5054        28/78     4:06:29     1:55:35    9:25            
485   Hilary Johnson         F2024        14/68     4:06:29     2:03:15    9:25            
486   Laura Revell           F3034        21/90     4:06:32     1:58:19    9:25            
487   Sue Holden             F4044        17/71     4:06:44     1:54:26    9:26            
488   Laura Thompson         F3539        26/73     4:06:46     1:54:31    9:26            
489   Jim Turner             M3034       60/113     4:06:47     1:58:55    9:26            
490   Robin Hepker           F2024        15/68     4:06:54     2:02:30    9:26            
491   Robert Hunt            M5559        20/54     4:06:54     1:50:16    9:26            
492   Paul Thompson          M3539       52/145     4:06:56     1:45:23    9:26            
493   Eric Pemberton         M3539       53/145     4:07:00     1:49:00    9:26            
494   Rob Stetson            M5054        29/78     4:07:05     1:57:41    9:26            
495   James Brown            M3034       61/113     4:07:12     1:51:04    9:27            
496   Susan Hilal            F3034        22/90     4:07:15     1:57:06    9:27            
497   Tanya Kroll            F3034        23/90     4:07:15     1:59:38    9:27            
498   Traci Vercande         F4044        18/71     4:07:17     1:58:00    9:27            
499   Melinda Hatchitt       F3034        24/90     4:07:17     1:57:38    9:27            
500   Heather Bianchi        F3539        27/73     4:07:21     1:59:44    9:27            
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501   Brian Terhark          M3539       54/145     4:07:21     1:48:39    9:27            
502   Nancy Dickerson        F4044        19/71     4:07:31     1:52:53    9:27            
503   Jim Haszard            M5559        21/54     4:07:34     1:59:17    9:27            
504   Carol Kelderman        F3034        25/90     4:07:45     2:03:43    9:28            
505   Marty Garren           M5559        22/54     4:08:08     1:51:19    9:29            
506   Joey Hullinger         F3539        28/73     4:08:12     1:52:09    9:29            
507   Thaddeus Brandt        M2529       47/109     4:08:13     1:57:12    9:29            
508   Matthew Paul           M3539       55/145     4:08:20     1:55:52    9:29            
509   Chris Chandler         M2529       48/109     4:08:21     1:54:58    9:29            
510   Nathaniel Klose        M3034       62/113     4:08:22     2:03:02    9:29            
511   Dan Evans Jr.          M2529       49/109     4:08:23     1:50:30    9:29            
512   Matt Berndt            M2024        27/61     4:08:25     1:32:56    9:29            
513   Carmen Wharton         F4044        20/71     4:08:29     1:55:58    9:30            
514   Bill Williams          M4044       63/120     4:08:30     1:42:30    9:30            
515   Troy Rand              M3034       63/113     4:08:31     1:57:57    9:30            
516   Christopher Von Gries  M4044       64/120     4:08:40     1:51:11    9:30            
517   Denis McCrea           M5559        23/54     4:08:42     1:54:53    9:30            
518   Paul Scallon           M4044       65/120     4:08:42     1:47:43    9:30            
519   Jennifer Beer          F2024        16/68     4:08:44     1:59:52    9:30            
520   Rod Raabe              M6064          2/8     4:09:16     1:52:45    9:31            
521   Abby Young             F2529        22/88     4:09:21     1:54:51    9:32            
522   Jon Reemtsma           M2529       50/109     4:09:27     1:54:19    9:32            
523   Jodi Loecke            F3034        26/90     4:09:31     1:50:13    9:32            
524   Michael Gorski         M3034       64/113     4:09:34     1:48:47    9:32            
525   Steven Loecke          M3034       65/113     4:09:43     1:47:59    9:32            
526   Missy Morris           F3539        29/73     4:09:51     1:58:22    9:33            
527   Rick Gustafson         M5054        30/78     4:09:52     1:56:30    9:33            
528   Alesia Vanvelsor       F4044        21/71     4:09:55     1:53:25    9:33            
529   Joshua Zawacki         M2024        28/61     4:09:56     1:48:52    9:33            
530   Greg Bigler            M4549       72/133     4:10:06     2:07:38    9:33            
531   Kurt Christensen       M2024        29/61     4:10:09     1:55:05    9:33            
532   Steven Benz            M3539       56/145     4:10:10     1:54:33    9:33            
533   Chad Angel             M4044       66/120     4:10:22     1:45:27    9:34            
534   Scott Heisler          M3034       66/113     4:10:24     1:45:18    9:34            
535   Taylor Hopper          M2024        30/61     4:10:46     1:43:05    9:35            
536   Joseph Michaels        M2529       51/109     4:10:46     1:50:11    9:35            
537   Sam Bolton             M2024        31/61     4:10:46     1:55:47    9:35            
538   Thomas Hanian          M4044       67/120     4:10:54     1:59:29    9:35            
539   Brian Fulmer           M2529       52/109     4:10:56     1:49:06    9:35            
540   MacEnzie Rubin         F3034        27/90     4:10:59     1:58:12    9:35            
541   Thomas Broadbooks      M5054        31/78     4:11:02     1:57:26    9:35            
542   Kristina Bugg          F2529        23/88     4:11:04     2:05:32    9:35            
543   Jack Frankowicz        M2529       53/109     4:11:12     2:02:10    9:36            
544   Simon Holoubek         M2024        32/61     4:11:17     1:55:29    9:36            
545   Tanya Poshusta         F2529        24/88     4:11:18     2:02:32    9:36            
546   Kristin Pavlovich      F2024        17/68     4:11:24     1:56:49    9:36            
547   Nina McVicker          F2529        25/88     4:11:30     2:01:21    9:36            
548   Rusty Fithen           M6064          3/8     4:11:43     2:03:36    9:37            
549   Deon Wingert           M3034       67/113     4:11:44     1:47:28    9:37            
550   Kevin Saunders         M3539       57/145     4:11:46     1:53:36    9:37            
551   Adam Hoffman           M2529       54/109     4:11:49     2:04:30    9:37            
552   Michael Poretsky       M4044       68/120     4:11:56     1:54:28    9:37            
553   Michael Cloutier       M4549       73/133     4:12:00     1:58:44    9:38            
554   Steve Schroeder-Davis  M5559        24/54     4:12:01                9:38            
555   Michael Bennett        M4044       69/120     4:12:03     1:47:27    9:38            
556   David Voggesser        M4044       70/120     4:12:07     1:55:54    9:38            
557   Beth Dessner           F5054         4/33     4:12:11     1:55:00    9:38            
558   Robert Kuennen         M2024        33/61     4:12:17     1:58:27    9:38            
559   Melissa Schooley       F3034        28/90     4:12:19     2:01:10    9:38            
560   Wesley Ellsworth       M4549       74/133     4:12:19     2:01:05    9:38            
561   Craig Coder            M2529       55/109     4:12:21     1:44:23    9:38            
562   Sarah Bakey            F1519         3/12     4:12:23     2:02:00    9:38            
563   Elena Leon             F1519         4/12     4:12:23     2:02:00    9:38            
564   Jay Benson             M1519          5/8     4:12:25     1:42:37    9:39            
565   Ami Bolles             F3034        29/90     4:12:27     1:58:31    9:39            
566   Paul Bogdanski         M4044       71/120     4:12:27     1:55:11    9:39            
567   Dalila Frei            F5054         5/33     4:12:30     1:58:22    9:39            
568   Larry Sandhaas         M3539       58/145     4:12:33     1:56:27    9:39            
569   Beany Bode             M3034       68/113     4:12:34     1:53:11    9:39            
570   Brent Rickabaugh       M3539       59/145     4:12:55     1:49:51    9:40            
571   Terry Arnold           M5054        32/78     4:12:55     2:04:57    9:40            
572   Jim Beranek            M5559        25/54     4:12:56     1:55:09    9:40            
573   Daryl Brumm            M5054        33/78     4:12:59     1:52:10    9:40            
574   Rachel Shepherd        F2529        26/88     4:13:00     2:00:09    9:40            
575   Richard Daymont        M6064          4/8     4:13:04     2:03:26    9:40            
576   Charles Zinda          M5054        34/78     4:13:04     2:00:41    9:40            
577   Jon Greising           M4044       72/120     4:13:09     1:52:05    9:40            
578   Ginna Hardie           F2024        18/68     4:13:22     2:03:31    9:41            
579   Sue Mooney             F4044        22/71     4:13:26     1:57:14    9:41            
580   Tim Cherney            M4549       75/133     4:13:27     1:47:25    9:41            
581   John Skaar             M3539       60/145     4:13:29     1:57:13    9:41            
582   Tj Bangs               M3539       61/145     4:13:29     1:50:38    9:41            
583   Mark Moran             M3539       62/145     4:13:34     1:56:54    9:41            
584   Kathryn Carlson        F4549        17/56     4:13:37     2:03:51    9:41            
585   Mark Seaburg           M4549       76/133     4:13:39     1:52:34    9:41            
586   Chase Chisholm         M2024        34/61     4:13:40     2:03:34    9:41            
587   Jerry Paisley          M5054        35/78     4:13:42     2:04:29    9:41            
588   Jake Mains             M1519          6/8     4:13:43     2:00:58    9:41            
589   Dawn Colton            F4044        23/71     4:13:45     2:02:46    9:42            
590   David Zimmer           M6569          1/8     4:14:03     1:55:35    9:42            
591   Nick Greb              M2529       56/109     4:14:06     1:48:01    9:42            
592   Timothy Bowman         M4044       73/120     4:14:13     1:50:54    9:43            
593   Jack La Mar            M4549       77/133     4:14:17     1:59:43    9:43            
594   Leah Holt              F3539        30/73     4:14:18     1:54:08    9:43            
595   Brian Appleby          M3539       63/145     4:14:21     1:58:06    9:43            
596   Lisa Foster            F2024        19/68     4:14:28     2:03:29    9:43            
597   Jerry Brown            M5559        26/54     4:14:28     1:57:25    9:43            
598   Alan Countryman        M4549       78/133     4:14:34     1:55:38    9:43            
599   Angie Husman           F2529        27/88     4:14:40     1:58:45    9:44            
600   Brian Zimmerman        M4044       74/120     4:14:50     1:57:02    9:44            
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601   Kristin Dybdal         F3539        31/73     4:14:58     1:56:08    9:44            
602   Missy Jorgenson        F3034        30/90     4:15:03     1:56:50    9:45            
603   Andres Gutierrez       M3539       64/145     4:15:03     1:56:25    9:45            
604   William Molleck        M4549       79/133     4:15:16     2:04:33    9:45            
605   Tim Surine             M3539       65/145     4:15:18     1:49:12    9:45            
606   Daniel Reed            M4549       80/133     4:15:23     1:55:29    9:45            
607   Deb Jenks              F3539        32/73     4:15:24     1:55:00    9:45            
608   Richard Hollander      M4549       81/133     4:15:25                9:45            
609   Joe Brokaw             M4549       82/133     4:15:33     1:57:11    9:46            
610   Laura Thomas           F4044        24/71     4:15:35     2:02:54    9:46            
611   Dan Adams              M3034       69/113     4:15:41     1:58:06    9:46            
612   Dee Dee Janssen        F4044        25/71     4:15:42     1:59:28    9:46            
613   Daniel Erusha          M2529       57/109     4:15:43     1:46:35    9:46            
614   Paul Swenson           M5559        27/54     4:15:46     1:52:54    9:46            
615   Shawn Husband          M3539       66/145     4:15:49     1:36:55    9:46            
616   David Crouse           M3034       70/113     4:15:50     1:58:03    9:46            
617   Mike Conway            M4044       75/120     4:15:54     1:59:37    9:47            
618   Joshua Jones           M3034       71/113     4:15:55     2:02:22    9:47            
619   Brian Mains            M2024        35/61     4:15:57     2:01:08    9:47            
620   Don Scott              M5559        28/54     4:15:58     2:04:22    9:47            
621   Nancy Fullmer          F4549        18/56     4:16:00     2:01:08    9:47            
622   Becky Nichols          F4549        19/56     4:16:03     1:56:46    9:47            
623   Amy Gannon             F3539        33/73     4:16:06     2:02:06    9:47            
624   Peter Holleman         M2024        36/61     4:16:06     1:47:39    9:47            
625   Robert Mueller         M5054        36/78     4:16:08     1:55:10    9:47            
626   Lindsey Phelps         F2529        28/88     4:16:09     1:58:35    9:47            
627   Andy Thomson           M5559        29/54     4:16:09     2:02:46    9:47            
628   Stephanie Surine       F3034        31/90     4:16:11     1:59:58    9:47            
629   Tim Crum               M2529       58/109     4:16:18     1:53:42    9:47            
630   Kenneth Overton        M3539       67/145     4:16:18     1:48:58    9:47            
631   Anne Gyura             F3034        32/90     4:16:27     1:52:35    9:48            
632   Vil Miller             M3539       68/145     4:16:36     1:55:32    9:48            
633   Michael Plagge         M4044       76/120     4:16:42     1:50:50    9:48            
634   Brett Somers           M2024        37/61     4:16:43     1:57:50    9:48            
635   Jaime Hogan            F2024        20/68     4:16:48     2:12:00    9:49            
636   James English          M3539       69/145     4:16:58     2:04:29    9:49            
637   Jeri Conboy            F5559         1/11     4:16:59     1:56:20    9:49            
638   Deana Rainey           F3539        34/73     4:17:00     1:51:26    9:49            
639   Kevin Hougham          M5559        30/54     4:17:08     1:59:46    9:49            
640   James Morgan           M2529       59/109     4:17:12     1:57:09    9:49            
641   Melanie Anderson       F4549        20/56     4:17:16                9:50            
642   Renee Fickbohm         F3034        33/90     4:17:19     1:59:02    9:50            
643   Chris Deal             M2024        38/61     4:17:22     1:54:25    9:50            
644   Jennifer Selken        F3539        35/73     4:17:34     2:03:56    9:50            
645   Chad Lee               M3034       72/113     4:17:34     1:35:30    9:50            
646   Nicole Wandrey         F2024        21/68     4:17:34     1:52:43    9:50            
647   Joshua Wandrey         M2024        39/61     4:17:39     1:30:41    9:51            
648   Theresa Bahl           F4044        26/71     4:17:44     1:56:49    9:51            
649   Teri Root              F2529        29/88     4:17:52     2:01:23    9:51            
650   Daniel Pavlovec        M5054        37/78     4:17:53     1:53:49    9:51            
651   Matthew Wilson         M3034       73/113     4:18:02     1:55:35    9:51            
652   Andrew Manatt          M3034       74/113     4:18:12     2:04:01    9:52            
653   Desiree Ingham         F4044        27/71     4:18:20     2:08:46    9:52            
654   Mickie Damstetter      F1519         5/12     4:18:29     1:57:23    9:52            
655   Joe Bails              M3539       70/145     4:18:30     2:00:40    9:52            
656   Todd Gadow             M4044       77/120     4:18:33     1:46:47    9:53            
657   Brian Lewis            M3034       75/113     4:18:48     1:54:04    9:53            
658   Stephanie Whittingham  F3539        36/73     4:18:50     2:00:47    9:53            
659   Patrick Rounds         M4044       78/120     4:19:07     1:50:54    9:54            
660   Tom Trygstad           M3539       71/145     4:19:11     1:54:15    9:54            
661   Travis Morfitt         M2024        40/61     4:19:13     1:44:18    9:54            
662   Brad Czaplewski        M4549       83/133     4:19:17     2:04:15    9:54            
663   Cyndi Baird            F3539        37/73     4:19:17     2:01:31    9:54            
664   Ed Woolf               M3034       76/113     4:19:17     1:54:02    9:54            
665   James Fischer          M4549       84/133     4:19:22     1:52:28    9:54            
666   Margo Fitzgerald       F4044        28/71     4:19:29     1:56:54    9:55            
667   Brandy Hunold          F2529        30/88     4:19:32     1:59:23    9:55            
668   Kenny Wade             M3539       72/145     4:19:36     2:01:20    9:55            
669   Glen Hepker            M5054        38/78     4:19:36     2:01:53    9:55            
670   Mark Leichty           M3539       73/145     4:19:37     1:57:31    9:55            
671   Daniel Blondowski      M3034       77/113     4:19:37     2:04:14    9:55            
672   Kim Smith              M5559        31/54     4:19:37     2:02:04    9:55            
673   Mollie Marsh           F4549        21/56     4:19:40     2:06:10    9:55            
674   Cynthia Butzman        F3539        38/73     4:19:42     2:00:23    9:55            
675   Sherry Hermiston       F4549        22/56     4:19:57     2:06:10    9:56            
676   Keith Tindall          M3539       74/145     4:19:58     1:52:22    9:56            
677   Arthur Brooks          M5559        32/54     4:20:02     2:12:52    9:56            
678   Buddy Gau              M4549       85/133     4:20:05     2:04:24    9:56            
679   Todd Eschweiler        M3539       75/145     4:20:08     1:54:49    9:56            
680   Kelli Bombei           F2024        22/68     4:20:10     2:04:07    9:56            
681   Rick Cowan             M4549       86/133     4:20:27     1:55:25    9:57            
682   Heather Litchkey       F3034        34/90     4:20:35     2:06:48    9:57            
683   Jason Soliday          M3539       76/145     4:20:43     1:54:41    9:58            
684   Rob Shaw               M3539       77/145     4:20:43     1:54:41    9:58            
685   Benjamin Kornelis      M4044       79/120     4:20:46     2:01:14    9:58            
686   Amy Branderhorst       F2024        23/68     4:20:52     1:58:12    9:58            
687   Steve Dodge            M4044       80/120     4:20:56     1:46:48    9:58            
688   Adam Nosbisch          M2529       60/109     4:21:06     2:07:09    9:58            
689   Debi Bull              F4549        23/56     4:21:18     2:04:07    9:59            
690   Molly Fritz            F2529        31/88     4:21:20     2:04:53    9:59            
691   Michelle Boyd          F4044        29/71     4:21:21     2:00:46    9:59            
692   Carla Hoffman          F4549        24/56     4:21:24     2:04:01    9:59            
693   Jack Knowlan Jr        M5559        33/54     4:21:31     1:50:50    9:59            
694   Scott Shi              M4044       81/120     4:21:35     1:52:59   10:00            
695   Emily Blomme           F2529        32/88     4:21:50     2:05:13   10:00            
696   John Robertson         M3034       78/113     4:21:50     2:04:53   10:00            
697   Dirk Ehlers            M4044       82/120     4:22:05     2:02:51   10:01            
698   Shelley Bricker        F3034        35/90     4:22:12     1:55:57   10:01            
699   Janet Halliday         F3539        39/73     4:22:12     2:04:50   10:01            
700   Michael Zimmermann     M3539       78/145     4:22:14     1:54:29   10:01            
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701   Matt Wiencek           M3539       79/145     4:22:15     1:50:10   10:01            
702   Jess Conboy            M2529       61/109     4:22:16     1:41:20   10:01            
703   Brad Carlson           M2529       62/109     4:22:23     1:57:37   10:01            
704   Brent Rauch            M2529       63/109     4:22:24     1:57:38   10:01            
705   James Davis            M4549       87/133     4:22:26     1:58:11   10:01            
706   Matt Gibson            M2024        41/61     4:22:29     1:55:07   10:02            
707   Ben Gibson             M2024        42/61     4:22:30     1:55:07   10:02            
708   Scott Hand             M2529       64/109     4:22:31     1:53:52   10:02            
709   Brittany Anderson      F2024        24/68     4:22:45     2:00:26   10:02            
710   Phil Quinn             M2024        43/61     4:22:45     1:58:06   10:02            
711   Terrence Seid          M2529       65/109     4:22:49     2:04:45   10:02            
712   Heidi Stiemsma         F3034        36/90     4:22:49     2:06:59   10:02            
713   Chuck Buckner          M4549       88/133     4:22:51     1:58:16   10:02            
714   David Holien           M5054        39/78     4:22:56     2:16:55   10:03            
715   Brenda Bright          F4549        25/56     4:23:07     1:58:28   10:03            
716   Missy Kneifl           F2529        33/88     4:23:10     2:09:12   10:03            
717   Michael Gunn           M5054        40/78     4:23:14     2:01:55   10:03            
718   Jennie Shipley         F3034        37/90     4:23:15     2:03:30   10:03            
719   Ashley Mollicone       F1519         6/12     4:23:16     2:10:04   10:03            
720   Kecia Goodman          F3034        38/90     4:23:17     2:01:47   10:03            
721   Sheridan Larson        F2024        25/68     4:23:26     1:59:14   10:04            
722   Ted Olson              M4549       89/133     4:23:29     1:58:51   10:04            
723   Christopher Krohm      M4549       90/133     4:23:33     2:00:27   10:04            
724   Kathy Hale             F4044        30/71     4:23:37     2:01:47   10:04            
725   Betsy Frederes         F5054         6/33     4:23:39     2:01:46   10:04            
726   Alberto Manjarres      M4549       91/133     4:23:41     1:54:31   10:04            
727   David Hickok           M1519          7/8     4:23:41     1:51:04   10:04            
728   Cory Smith             M4549       92/133     4:23:44     1:55:16   10:04            
729   Doug Anderson          M5054        41/78     4:23:45     1:48:26   10:04            
730   Eric Reiche            M3539       80/145     4:23:48     1:53:42   10:05            
731   Mary Campbell          F5559         2/11     4:23:48     2:03:38   10:05            
732   Michael Parrott        M2024        44/61     4:23:50     2:13:58   10:05            
733   Tara Armel             F2024        26/68     4:23:54     1:59:11   10:05            
734   Owen McCarron          M4549       93/133     4:24:00     2:02:09   10:05            
735   Stephanie Rogers       F2024        27/68     4:24:00     1:57:11   10:05            
736   Dan Koestner           M3539       81/145     4:24:00     1:50:30   10:05            
737   Karen Wendler          F4044        31/71     4:24:04     1:57:01   10:05            
738   Nick Retzl             M2024        45/61     4:24:08     1:42:52   10:05            
739   Kacy Easley            F2024        28/68     4:24:16     2:04:38   10:06            
740   Carrie Nepple          F3034        39/90     4:24:19     2:05:26   10:06            
741   Laura Mogenson         F4044        32/71     4:24:26     2:04:09   10:06            
742   Megan Marquardt        F2529        34/88     4:24:26     2:08:51   10:06            
743   Donnie Lewandowski     M4549       94/133     4:24:27     1:54:06   10:06            
744   Nick Campbell          M2024        46/61     4:24:56     2:06:04   10:07            
745   Bill Burns             M5054        42/78     4:25:10     2:02:31   10:08            
746   Melinda Duncan Foreman F4044        33/71     4:25:15     2:02:58   10:08            
747   Cynthia Severs         F3034        40/90     4:25:16     1:59:04   10:08            
748   Kimberly Dea           F2529        35/88     4:25:17     1:59:30   10:08            
749   Kara Hessel            F2024        29/68     4:25:23     2:03:23   10:08            
750   Dam Baldi              M4549       95/133     4:25:36     1:52:24   10:09            
751   Jay Krueger            M3034       79/113     4:25:36     1:52:56   10:09            
752   Paul Carlson           M4549       96/133     4:25:37     2:01:06   10:09            
753   Darrell Pedersen       M5559        34/54     4:25:41     2:05:39   10:09            
754   Tonya Hotze            F4044        34/71     4:25:49     2:00:01   10:09            
755   Laura Mullins          F3034        41/90     4:25:51     1:47:08   10:09            
756   Brad Bruhl             M3539       82/145     4:26:02     2:01:03   10:10            
757   Andrew Kucharski       M3539       83/145     4:26:04     2:11:27   10:10            
758   Carol Litscher         F4549        26/56     4:26:07     1:57:18   10:10            
759   Mike Knipper           M2529       66/109     4:26:16     1:56:41   10:10            
760   Eric Sorge             M3539       84/145     4:26:26     2:01:10   10:11            
761   Tiffany Ingersoll      F2529        36/88     4:26:26     1:49:13   10:11            
762   Steve Charlton         M3539       85/145     4:26:26     2:02:13   10:11            
763   George Stock           M3539       86/145     4:26:31     1:52:22   10:11            
764   John Hackbarth         M2529       67/109     4:26:35     2:09:46   10:11            
765   Randy Sacco            M4549       97/133     4:26:36     2:01:31   10:11            
766   Matt Kernen            M2529       68/109     4:26:40     1:55:23   10:11            
767   Evelia Hauck           F5054         7/33     4:26:42     2:07:23   10:11            
768   Jessica Haynes         F3034        42/90     4:26:56     2:01:21   10:12            
769   Nick Maybanks          M3034       80/113     4:27:25     2:13:37   10:13            
770   Lupe Martinez          M3539       87/145     4:27:27     1:55:39   10:13            
771   Andy Lester            M2024        47/61     4:27:35     2:17:46   10:13            
772   Ken Juhl               M5559        35/54     4:27:43     2:05:43   10:14            
773   Ed Leahy               M5054        43/78     4:27:47     2:03:35   10:14            
774   Michael Duquette       M5054        44/78     4:27:47     1:57:04   10:14            
775   Amy Benes              F2024        30/68     4:27:51     1:45:21   10:14            
776   Douglas Bryner         M5559        36/54     4:27:58     2:11:07   10:14            
777   Gerard Amadeo          M4044       83/120     4:28:02     1:59:48   10:14            
778   Eric Hyde              M2529       69/109     4:28:06     1:59:34   10:14            
779   Wayne Anderson         M5054        45/78     4:28:07     2:12:24   10:14            
780   Rex Williams           M5054        46/78     4:28:14     1:54:57   10:15            
781   Chris Roberts          M3539       88/145     4:28:20     2:03:04   10:15            
782   Eric Oconnor           M2529       70/109     4:28:24     1:59:36   10:15            
783   Lindsay Gannon         F2024        31/68     4:28:28     2:16:38   10:15            
784   Raymond Nelson         M2024        48/61     4:28:41     2:04:36   10:16            
785   Troy Windsor           M4044       84/120     4:28:49     2:14:36   10:16            
786   Susan Stephenson       F3034        43/90     4:28:50     2:10:02   10:16            
787   Todd Backes            M3034       81/113     4:28:52     2:06:34   10:16            
788   Dirk Whitebreast       M2529       71/109     4:28:54               10:16            
789   Peter Vance            M3034       82/113     4:28:57     2:12:04   10:16            
790   Matt Loecke            M3034       83/113     4:29:01     2:00:21   10:17            
791   Thomas Perri           M4549       98/133     4:29:03     2:18:43   10:17            
792   Christianne Howard     F2529        37/88     4:29:09               10:17            
793   Angela Risius          F3539        40/73     4:29:10     2:08:08   10:17            
794   Gabriela Rossi         F3539        41/73     4:29:24     2:12:36   10:17            
795   Chris Zepp             M4044       85/120     4:29:26     2:03:32   10:17            
796   Juliet Sanders         F3539        42/73     4:29:26     2:06:22   10:17            
797   Mark Bennett           M2529       72/109     4:29:27     1:52:40   10:18            
798   David Luers            M4549       99/133     4:29:32     2:00:37   10:18            
799   Amber Blanchard        F2529        38/88     4:29:35     2:02:04   10:18            
800   Steve Lade             M3539       89/145     4:29:48     2:08:47   10:18            
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801   Douglas Clough         M4044       86/120     4:29:55     2:15:37   10:19            
802   Wade Lookingbill       M3539       90/145     4:29:59     2:01:03   10:19            
803   Brenda Frey            F4549        27/56     4:30:02     2:12:08   10:19            
804   Timothy Gedler         M4044       87/120     4:30:10     2:14:59   10:19            
805   Rich Rheault           M4044       88/120     4:30:13     2:07:58   10:19            
806   Brian Town             M3034       84/113     4:30:22     1:57:26   10:20            
807   Stephanie Clemens      F3034        44/90     4:30:35     2:00:15   10:20            
808   Jeff Damman            M4549      100/133     4:30:38     2:05:02   10:20            
809   Kasey Wells            F2024        32/68     4:30:49     1:58:56   10:21            
810   Steve Smith            M4044       89/120     4:30:57     1:59:35   10:21            
811   Jonathan Dixon         M2024        49/61     4:30:57     2:00:46   10:21            
812   Darren Herrold         M3539       91/145     4:31:00     1:59:21   10:21            
813   Jim Moran              M4549      101/133     4:31:10     1:59:13   10:21            
814   Larry Robertson        M6569          2/8     4:31:20     2:04:53   10:22            
815   Matthew Millis         M2529       73/109     4:31:22     1:59:53   10:22            
816   Blake Shepherd         M2529       74/109     4:31:22     2:00:09   10:22            
817   Megan Hutchinson Kring F2529        39/88     4:31:22               10:22            
818   Steve Zalkin           M4549      102/133     4:31:24     2:00:25   10:22            
819   Kris Berton            F4549        28/56     4:31:31     2:16:55   10:22            
820   David Vognsen          M4549      103/133     4:31:35     1:57:59   10:22            
821   Mary Tesdall           F2529        40/88     4:31:41     2:18:49   10:23            
822   Pamela Reynolds        F5054         8/33     4:31:49     2:06:46   10:23            
823   Rodney Shifflett       M3539       92/145     4:31:49     1:49:51   10:23            
824   Jim Bahl               M5054        47/78     4:31:58     1:59:11   10:23            
825   Daniel Lantz           M2024        50/61     4:32:08     1:58:49   10:24            
826   Casey Kannenberg       M2529       75/109     4:32:20     2:01:33   10:24            
827   Marycatherine Kannenbe F2529        41/88     4:32:21     2:01:33   10:24            
828   Delaine Haack          F3539        43/73     4:32:22     2:00:00   10:24            
829   David Nelson           M3539       93/145     4:32:29     1:56:36   10:24            
830   Todd Chandler          M3539       94/145     4:32:29     2:00:50   10:24            
831   Kyle Whittinghill      F2529        42/88     4:32:38     2:18:41   10:25            
832   Stephen Taylor         M5559        37/54     4:32:44     2:02:05   10:25            
833   Charles Larson         M2529       76/109     4:32:46     1:53:38   10:25            
834   Richard Coronel        M4549      104/133     4:32:57     2:03:54   10:26            
835   Chris Andersen         M3539       95/145     4:32:58     1:58:59   10:26            
836   Rick Bremner           M4044       90/120     4:33:04     1:59:07   10:26            
837   Julie Peterson         F3539        44/73     4:33:08     2:06:47   10:26            
838   Joseph Kennedy         M4044       91/120     4:33:12     2:05:00   10:26            
839   Karen Mouser           F3539        45/73     4:33:14     1:58:22   10:26            
840   Nicole Bunnell         F3034        45/90     4:33:31     2:05:21   10:27            
841   Paige Towers           F2024        33/68     4:33:32     2:04:49   10:27            
842   Mike Rathier           M4549      105/133     4:33:40     2:03:39   10:27            
843   Larry Demshar          M3034       85/113     4:33:41     2:04:01   10:27            
844   Bill Grudzinski        M3539       96/145     4:33:51     2:03:49   10:28            
845   Michelle Schurman      F3034        46/90     4:34:10               10:28            
846   Jessica Fink Pilling   F2529        43/88     4:34:29     2:15:41   10:29            
847   Brad Lane              M3539       97/145     4:34:34     2:14:18   10:29            
848   Deborah Hoefle         F4044        35/71     4:34:45     2:05:13   10:30            
849   Ross Larson            M2024        51/61     4:34:46     2:01:09   10:30            
850   Kent Altena            M3539       98/145     4:34:47     1:57:55   10:30            
851   Daniel Smidt           M3539       99/145     4:35:03     1:49:01   10:30            
852   Louis Beck             M5054        48/78     4:35:09     2:03:49   10:31            
853   Kara Reeder            F3539        46/73     4:35:14     2:08:08   10:31            
854   Eric Buchanan          M3539      100/145     4:35:17     2:00:18   10:31            
855   Rachel Killingsworth   F2024        34/68     4:35:21     2:13:37   10:31            
856   Jim Kee                M6569          3/8     4:35:27     2:02:53   10:31            
857   Amy Hennings           F3034        47/90     4:35:49     2:15:16   10:32            
858   Michael Easton         M2529       77/109     4:35:52     1:59:13   10:32            
859   Charles Kinne          M4549      106/133     4:35:52     2:12:44   10:32            
860   Samuel Carr            M3539      101/145     4:35:54     2:00:19   10:32            
861   Heidi Alexander        F2529        44/88     4:36:09     2:06:53   10:33            
862   Philip Walker          M3539      102/145     4:36:10     2:15:50   10:33            
863   Doug Richard           M3539      103/145     4:36:15     2:12:05   10:33            
864   Brian Ramsay           M3539      104/145     4:36:28     2:12:03   10:34            
865   Kevin Lentsch          M4044       92/120     4:36:28     2:12:02   10:34            
866   Deb Pape               F4044        36/71     4:36:33     2:08:38   10:34            
867   Tom Youngwirth         M4044       93/120     4:36:34     2:08:31   10:34            
868   Eric Olson             M3034       86/113     4:36:53     2:06:39   10:35            
869   Theresa Finnegan       F5054         9/33     4:36:59     2:06:53   10:35            
870   Lisa Coker             F5054        10/33     4:37:00     2:10:51   10:35            
871   Gregory Colegrove      M4044       94/120     4:37:19     1:55:16   10:36            
872   Gerald Smith           M4044       95/120     4:37:34     2:05:48   10:36            
873   Susan Miller           F5054        11/33     4:37:48     2:15:04   10:37            
874   Luke Morlan            M3034       87/113     4:37:50     1:57:25   10:37            
875   Paul James             M5054        49/78     4:37:53     1:58:19   10:37            
876   Paul Brees             M5054        50/78     4:37:55     2:02:23   10:37            
877   Michael Douglas        M3539      105/145     4:37:57     1:53:35   10:37            
878   Brad Stradtmann        M3539      106/145     4:38:00     1:53:22   10:37            
879   Tori Crum              F2024        35/68     4:38:02     2:18:36   10:37            
880   Jon Perkins            M4044       96/120     4:38:07     2:02:59   10:37            
881   Christine Kriegel      F3539        47/73     4:38:29     2:09:38   10:38            
882   Laura Damstetter       F5054        12/33     4:38:32     1:58:09   10:38            
883   John Drury             M4549      107/133     4:38:35     1:58:02   10:38            
884   Kevin Nelson           M4549      108/133     4:38:41     1:52:44   10:39            
885   David Perry            M5054        51/78     4:38:52     2:10:44   10:39            
886   Turi McNamee           F3539        48/73     4:38:53     2:18:38   10:39            
887   Philip Strom           M2529       78/109     4:39:06     1:53:30   10:40            
888   Ashley Randleman       F2024        36/68     4:39:26     1:50:44   10:40            
889   Diane Waller           F4549        29/56     4:39:34     2:02:09   10:41            
890   Nadine McNeal          F4044        37/71     4:40:01     2:09:44   10:42            
891   Megan Harem            F3034        48/90     4:40:05     2:11:35   10:42            
892   Nels Johnson           M3034       88/113     4:40:30     2:10:39   10:43            
893   D Peterson             F5054        13/33     4:40:32     2:01:20   10:43            
894   Kevin Burke            M2529       79/109     4:40:37     2:20:55   10:43            
895   Andrea Boyum           F2024        37/68     4:40:38     2:07:04   10:43            
896   Kari Hunerdosse        F2529        45/88     4:40:39     2:13:15   10:43            
897   Jon Ewig               M5054        52/78     4:40:45     2:05:13   10:43            
898   Sonya Reynolds         F4549        30/56     4:40:45     2:15:31   10:43            
899   Jennifer Milverstedt   F2024        38/68     4:40:45     2:21:43   10:43            
900   Brett Nekolny          M2024        52/61     4:40:53     1:58:46   10:44            
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901   Dave Daniels           M3539      107/145     4:41:12     1:54:00   10:44            
902   Molly Verdught         F2529        46/88     4:41:58     2:15:01   10:46            
903   Deborah Kleiman        F3539        49/73     4:42:09     2:19:19   10:47            
904   Greggory Kearney       M4549      109/133     4:42:09     2:14:27   10:47            
905   Mark Vagts             M4044       97/120     4:42:25     2:15:48   10:47            
906   David Jones            M5054        53/78     4:42:33     2:09:57   10:48            
907   Kevin Shay             M5054        54/78     4:42:34     2:06:02   10:48            
908   Dustin Smith           M3539      108/145     4:42:38     2:14:59   10:48            
909   Tony Greenlee          M4549      110/133     4:42:44     1:46:28   10:48            
910   Chester McCoy          M4044       98/120     4:42:47     2:17:01   10:48            
911   Paul Varner            M3034       89/113     4:42:47     2:07:00   10:48            
912   Tracy Hurt                            0/0     4:42:47     2:07:00   10:48            
913   Bradley Jenewein       M5054        55/78     4:42:54     2:14:49   10:48            
914   Scott Boever           M4549      111/133     4:42:56     2:17:27   10:48            
915   Beau Pihlaja           M2529       80/109     4:42:58     1:54:59   10:49            
916   Nanda Gowda            M4044       99/120     4:43:01     2:17:54   10:49            
917   Carrie Johnson         F2529        47/88     4:43:16     2:12:51   10:49            
918   Janine Knutson         F4044        38/71     4:43:25     2:18:59   10:50            
919   Amy Lohman             F2529        48/88     4:43:31     2:15:36   10:50            
920   Jay Honohan  Iii       M4044      100/120     4:43:48     1:55:36   10:50            
921   Paul Wiederholt        M5054        56/78     4:43:49     2:21:51   10:50            
922   Mike Ford              M4044      101/120     4:43:53     2:11:40   10:51            
923   Bill Charlier          M3034       90/113     4:43:59     1:54:54   10:51            
924   Christopher Schulte    M2529       81/109     4:44:00     2:33:55   10:51            
925   Gary Thompson          M4044      102/120     4:44:21     2:16:29   10:52            
926   Nickolas Brown         M4549      112/133     4:44:28     2:06:53   10:52            
927   Kelly Butler           F2024        39/68     4:44:29     2:15:01   10:52            
928   Sue Burger             F3539        50/73     4:44:38     2:05:30   10:52            
929   Rebecca Kay-Lewis      F3034        49/90     4:44:42     2:18:45   10:52            
930   Martha Rockwell        F3034        50/90     4:44:46     2:09:43   10:53            
931   John Tuve              M5054        57/78     4:44:49     2:02:14   10:53            
932   Tony Anderson          M4549      113/133     4:44:59     2:15:35   10:53            
933   Jennifer Rathje        F2529        49/88     4:45:01     2:09:41   10:53            
934   Marty Rathje           M5559        38/54     4:45:02     2:09:41   10:53            
935   Carl Behne             M2529       82/109     4:45:10     2:03:48   10:54            
936   Rick Ellison           M4549      114/133     4:45:12     1:46:20   10:54            
937   Sara Larson            F2024        40/68     4:45:17     2:06:09   10:54            
938   Kelley McLaughlin      F4044        39/71     4:45:26     2:19:01   10:54            
939   Jennifer Alexander     F2529        50/88     4:45:55     2:10:39   10:55            
940   Kaylene Rogers-Harkins F3034        51/90     4:45:55     2:10:39   10:55            
941   Annie Melek            F3539        51/73     4:45:58     2:21:07   10:55            
942   Chris Melek            M3539      109/145     4:45:58     2:20:59   10:55            
943   Brian Schurz           M3034       91/113     4:46:03     2:00:09   10:56            
944   Brandon Russell        M2024        53/61     4:46:14     2:05:36   10:56            
945   Thomas Santos          M4044      103/120     4:46:35     1:58:36   10:57            
946   Angela Nelson          F4044        40/71     4:46:37     2:05:08   10:57            
947   Warren Rognes          M5054        58/78     4:46:42     2:12:05   10:57            
948   Ryan Howell            M2529       83/109     4:46:44     2:10:34   10:57            
949   Nellie Viner           F2529        51/88     4:46:44     2:10:35   10:57            
950   John Fitzsimmons       M3539      110/145     4:46:53     2:13:50   10:57            
951   Tashia Ehresman        F3034        52/90     4:46:58     2:13:47   10:58            
952   John McGlade           M5054        59/78     4:47:02     2:23:06   10:58            
953   Sally Hoenig           F3539        52/73     4:47:02     2:07:25   10:58            
954   Steve Sink             M3539      111/145     4:47:06     2:10:24   10:58            
955   Javier Gutierrez       M3539      112/145     4:47:11     2:03:01   10:58            
956   Jeffrey Lampe          M4044      104/120     4:47:35     2:09:33   10:59            
957   Jon Tharp              M3539      113/145     4:47:37     2:14:47   10:59            
958   Cindy McCartan         F3539        53/73     4:47:38     2:17:43   10:59            
959   Jennifer Caskey        F3034        53/90     4:47:41     1:57:48   10:59            
960   Lindsay Stanton        F3034        54/90     4:47:48     2:04:32   11:00            
961   Ed Veak                M4044      105/120     4:47:55     2:11:52   11:00            
962   Yogesh Shah            M4549      115/133     4:48:01     2:16:51   11:00            
963   Kristi Hamaker         F4044        41/71     4:48:03     2:11:20   11:00            
964   Theodore Stroope       M2529       84/109     4:48:04     2:05:59   11:00            
965   Jared Verdught         M2024        54/61     4:48:11     2:15:01   11:00            
966   Erika Ehlers           F2024        41/68     4:48:14     2:23:29   11:01            
967   Patricia Dietz         F2024        42/68     4:48:14     2:10:57   11:01            
968   Sara Sapp              F2529        52/88     4:48:16     2:24:04   11:01            
969   Pete Wildes            M3539      114/145     4:48:28     2:10:16   11:01            
970   Ashley Hartkemeyer     F2024        43/68     4:49:00     2:18:32   11:02            
971   Robert Hartkemeyer     M4549      116/133     4:49:01     2:18:31   11:02            
972   Brian Vance            M3539      115/145     4:49:04     2:12:05   11:02            
973   Karl Ehlers            M4549      117/133     4:49:06     2:23:29   11:03            
974   Brian Martin           M2529       85/109     4:49:07     2:07:31   11:03            
975   Daniel Bruns           M3034       92/113     4:49:08     1:47:02   11:03            
976   Michael Oliszczak      M4549      118/133     4:49:09     2:20:45   11:03            
977   Jacqueline Haylett     F2529        53/88     4:49:17     2:13:27   11:03            
978   Scott Harvey           M4549      119/133     4:49:18     2:09:41   11:03            
979   Brett Garrett          M2024        55/61     4:50:04     2:06:07   11:05            
980   Dave Schneider         M3539      116/145     4:50:12     1:57:59   11:05            
981   Daniel Clarahan        M2024        56/61     4:50:15     1:56:46   11:05            
982   Katherine Metcalf      F2529        54/88     4:50:19     2:28:53   11:05            
983   H. Francis Bush        M5559        39/54     4:50:27     2:28:53   11:06            
984   Erika Lukas            F3539        54/73     4:50:40     2:19:09   11:06            
985   Trevor McGinnis        M2529       86/109     4:50:41     2:05:36   11:06            
986   Fabian Perez           M3034       93/113     4:50:55     2:18:43   11:07            
987   Jennie Powers          F3034        55/90     4:50:57     2:15:14   11:07            
988   Jane Hong              F3539        55/73     4:51:10     2:19:55   11:07            
989   Mike Carlson           M5559        40/54     4:51:11     2:10:16   11:07            
990   Kathleen Haase         F6064          1/2     4:51:19     2:20:30   11:08            
991   Julie Martyn           F3539        56/73     4:51:43     2:25:54   11:09            
992   Craig Martyn           M3539      117/145     4:51:43     2:25:56   11:09            
993   Sara Gerber            F2024        44/68     4:51:47     2:18:30   11:09            
994   Scott Jacoby           M3034       94/113     4:51:50     2:01:21   11:09            
995   Todd Modrzejewski      M4549      120/133     4:51:50     2:11:31   11:09            
996   Alex Kennedy           F1519         7/12     4:51:52     2:01:34   11:09            
997   Steve McKibben         M4549      121/133     4:51:53     1:54:13   11:09            
998   Brynne Kelly           F4044        42/71     4:52:02     2:18:57   11:09            
999   Norman Ehrentreich     M3539      118/145     4:52:18     2:18:33   11:10            
1000  Barry Swann            M3539      119/145     4:52:38     2:09:46   11:11            
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1001  Carolyn Berger         F2024        45/68     4:52:51     2:21:01   11:11            
1002  Brian Arpy             M3539      120/145     4:53:00     2:08:32   11:11            
1003  Kerry Gilarski         F4549        31/56     4:53:11     2:14:10   11:12            
1004  Ronnie Frostig         M4549      122/133     4:53:13     2:18:06   11:12            
1005  Donna Bice             F4044        43/71     4:53:18     2:10:11   11:12            
1006  Brad Hyndman           M5054        60/78     4:53:19     2:12:39   11:12            
1007  Michelle Casey-Hoffman F3539        57/73     4:53:19     2:20:42   11:12            
1008  Jennifer Dole          F2529        55/88     4:53:24     2:10:13   11:12            
1009  Faron Kelley           M4044      106/120     4:53:33     2:08:51   11:13            
1010  Steve Draxler          M3034       95/113     4:53:37     2:17:48   11:13            
1011  Celeste Adams          F2529        56/88     4:53:40     2:13:29   11:13            
1012  Stephanie Jorgensen    F2024        46/68     4:53:57     2:21:49   11:14            
1013  Mike Simmons           M4549      123/133     4:53:59     2:08:09   11:14            
1014  Joe Terrones           M4044      107/120     4:54:05     2:04:43   11:14            
1015  Andrea Dryer           F4044        44/71     4:54:19     2:11:34   11:14            
1016  Shauni Frost           F2529        57/88     4:54:29     2:14:52   11:15            
1017  Heidi Moerer           F2529        58/88     4:54:48     2:11:47   11:16            
1018  Sarah Johns            F2529        59/88     4:54:49     2:11:46   11:16            
1019  Jeffrey Jansen         M4549      124/133     4:54:50     2:23:16   11:16            
1020  Shawn Larue            M3539      121/145     4:54:52     2:03:52   11:16            
1021  Jennifer Deitloff      F2529        60/88     4:54:57     2:27:02   11:16            
1022  Elizabeth Olsem        F4549        32/56     4:55:00     2:19:11   11:16            
1023  Barry Gisser           M4044      108/120     4:55:01     2:12:39   11:16            
1024  James Floding          M3034       96/113     4:55:12     2:18:16   11:16            
1025  Sharon Jaeschke        F4044        45/71     4:55:25     2:26:31   11:17            
1026  Adam Behrends          M2529       87/109     4:55:26     2:04:07   11:17            
1027  Kay Godredsen          F3034        56/90     4:55:36     2:21:41   11:17            
1028  Tristan Smith          F2024        47/68     4:55:38     2:15:29   11:17            
1029  Greta Southall         F3034        57/90     4:55:40     2:15:31   11:18            
1030  Doug Lockwood          M5054        61/78     4:55:50     2:04:46   11:18            
1031  David Losure           M2529       88/109     4:55:52     2:06:19   11:18            
1032  Rosella Holly          F2024        48/68     4:55:54     2:10:31   11:18            
1033  Blair Callaway         M5559        41/54     4:56:05     2:15:15   11:19            
1034  John Czelusniak        M5054        62/78     4:56:23     2:17:28   11:19            
1035  Todd Johnson           M4044      109/120     4:56:37     2:12:07   11:20            
1036  Dorothy Jacobi         F3034        58/90     4:57:10     2:21:27   11:21            
1037  Joseph Henry           M5054        63/78     4:57:15     2:04:35   11:21            
1038  Bria Christianson      F2529        61/88     4:57:19     2:14:36   11:21            
1039  David Brenner          M5054        64/78     4:57:37     2:25:13   11:22            
1040  Sally Joslin-Jansen    F5054        14/33     4:57:38     2:23:19   11:22            
1041  Betsy Wasser           F3034        59/90     4:57:41     2:23:35   11:22            
1042  Tom Detore             M5559        42/54     4:58:03     2:27:39   11:23            
1043  Kenneth Legendre       M3539      122/145     4:58:13     2:11:09   11:23            
1044  Natalie Else           F2529        62/88     4:58:22     2:29:05   11:24            
1045  Rich Kunath            M3034       97/113     4:58:23     2:29:06   11:24            
1046  Alicia Pettibone       F2529        63/88     4:58:35     2:20:05   11:24            
1047  Lori Rudy              F4044        46/71     4:58:45     2:20:22   11:25            
1048  Gregg Busch            M4549      125/133     4:58:55     2:19:11   11:25            
1049  Cory Hughes            M2529       89/109     4:59:24     2:08:50   11:26            
1050  David Reis             M3034       98/113     4:59:28     2:01:51   11:26            
1051  Adam Gudenkauf         M2529       90/109     4:59:38     2:10:54   11:27            
1052  Julia Knippen          F3034        60/90     4:59:59     2:11:28   11:27            
1053  Kathryn Rutledge       F4549        33/56     5:00:00     2:21:13   11:28            
1054  Rohan Fernando         M5559        43/54     5:00:21     2:19:32   11:28            
1055  Lloyd Vanderkwaak      M5054        65/78     5:00:42     2:15:16   11:29            
1056  Vicki Vanderkwaak      F5054        15/33     5:00:42     2:15:17   11:29            
1057  Marissa Niemoller      F1519         8/12     5:00:49     2:15:32   11:29            
1058  Julie Kaftan           F4549        34/56     5:00:49     2:15:31   11:29            
1059  Brenda Dodge           F4044        47/71     5:01:00     2:16:06   11:30            
1060  Kevin Gilroy           M2529       91/109     5:01:50     2:06:04   11:32            
1061  Hally McCrea           F5559         3/11     5:02:28     2:25:15   11:33            
1062  Ray Lang               M3034       99/113     5:02:33     2:37:24   11:33            
1063  Shari Anderson         F4549        35/56     5:03:28     2:07:41   11:35            
1064  William Funnemark      M5559        44/54     5:04:00     2:12:05   11:37            
1065  Mickolyn Clapper       F3034        61/90     5:04:00     2:12:05   11:37            
1066  Heather Cramer         F3034        62/90     5:04:29     2:13:40   11:38            
1067  George Stump           M70UP          1/2     5:04:32     2:18:12   11:38            
1068  Chris Noring           M2529       92/109     5:04:52     2:25:43   11:39            
1069  Gary Marker            M3539      123/145     5:05:12     2:07:23   11:39            
1070  Meagan Steinberg       F2529        64/88     5:05:27     2:26:56   11:40            
1071  Jeff Wieland           M3539      124/145     5:05:30     2:17:41   11:40            
1072  Brooke Anderson        F2024        49/68     5:05:31     2:20:10   11:40            
1073  Brad Dains             M2529       93/109     5:05:36     2:18:36   11:40            
1074  Jordan McClure         M3034      100/113     5:05:52     2:26:27   11:41            
1075  Sara Starnes           F2529        65/88     5:07:18     2:21:51   11:44            
1076  Betsy Cahill           F2529        66/88     5:07:26     2:23:17   11:45            
1077  Michelle Witte         F5054        16/33     5:07:31     2:17:55   11:45            
1078  Carrie Van Quathem     F3539        58/73     5:07:31     2:17:56   11:45            
1079  Laurie Conrad          F2529        67/88     5:07:36     2:24:50   11:45            
1080  Alexandria Algreen     F2024        50/68     5:07:42     2:14:04   11:45            
1081  Wyatt Pugh             M5054        66/78     5:07:44     2:20:35   11:45            
1082  Paul Munck             M5054        67/78     5:07:44     2:20:35   11:45            
1083  Annie Buchmiller       F2529        68/88     5:07:56     2:15:29   11:46            
1084  Ali Becker             F2529        69/88     5:07:57     2:24:50   11:46            
1085  Hilary Sanzel          F3034        63/90     5:08:07     2:28:08   11:46            
1086  Matthew Nelson         M3539      125/145     5:08:07     2:28:01   11:46            
1087  Betty Landis           F4549        36/56     5:08:12     2:14:26   11:46            
1088  Diane Hansen           F4549        37/56     5:08:39     2:25:41   11:47            
1089  Aaron Lagrange         M3034      101/113     5:08:55     2:07:02   11:48            
1090  Richard Duvall         M5559        45/54     5:09:10     2:22:06   11:48            
1091  Minh Vo                M3034      102/113     5:10:25     2:19:06   11:51            
1092  Shawn Steffen          M3539      126/145     5:10:29     2:10:58   11:52            
1093  Sylvia Rajska          F1519         9/12     5:10:29     2:27:09   11:52            
1094  Larry Reed Sr.         M6569          4/8     5:10:35     2:19:17   11:52            
1095  Jillian Watkins        F2529        70/88     5:10:40     2:24:11   11:52            
1096  Wendy Vandyke          F3034        64/90     5:10:44     2:27:45   11:52            
1097  Randi Burt             F3034        65/90     5:10:46     2:18:56   11:52            
1098  Jean Pfeiffer          F4044        48/71     5:11:01     2:22:41   11:53            
1099  Heidi Watkins          F3034        66/90     5:11:09     2:19:44   11:53            
1100  Michelle Engblom       F2529        71/88     5:11:11     2:09:59   11:53            
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1101  Daniel Engblom         M5559        46/54     5:11:11     2:10:00   11:53            
1102  Ashley Scolaro         F2024        51/68     5:11:15     2:13:35   11:53            
1103  Karina Schoengold      F3034        67/90     5:11:17     2:22:42   11:53            
1104  Dusten Chaplin         M2529       94/109     5:11:25     2:10:09   11:54            
1105  Kenneth Tovar          M3539      127/145     5:11:25     2:10:12   11:54            
1106  Mike Nowels            M5054        68/78     5:11:40     2:08:42   11:54            
1107  Steve Kenkel           M5054        69/78     5:11:49     2:15:01   11:55            
1108  Brent Cooper           M5054        70/78     5:12:13     2:09:07   11:55            
1109  Erin Pearce            F3034        68/90     5:12:26     2:19:38   11:56            
1110  Nathan Kizer           M2529       95/109     5:12:27     2:10:24   11:56            
1111  Janelle Nottger        F2529        72/88     5:12:40     2:29:44   11:57            
1112  Kris Ayres             F3539        59/73     5:12:53     2:25:22   11:57            
1113  Will Thayer            M5054        71/78     5:12:57     2:11:52   11:57            
1114  Robey Orewiler         M4044      110/120     5:13:01     2:19:05   11:57            
1115  Mark Gleason           M4549      126/133     5:13:13     2:21:04   11:58            
1116  Paulette Gleason       F4044        49/71     5:13:13     2:21:04   11:58            
1117  Rachele Kugel          F4044        50/71     5:13:21     2:34:29   11:58            
1118  Amy Lyon               F3034        69/90     5:13:22     2:22:01   11:58            
1119  Bill Ogier             M2529       96/109     5:13:29     2:27:40   11:58            
1120  Roma Snook             F4549        38/56     5:14:05     2:23:48   12:00            
1121  Mike Eilers            M3539      128/145     5:14:46     2:10:41   12:01            
1122  Jennifer Goodell       F2529        73/88     5:14:48     2:31:52   12:01            
1123  Holly Veeder           F3034        70/90     5:14:54     2:19:03   12:02            
1124  Susan Meyer            F5054        17/33     5:15:10     2:18:25   12:02            
1125  Wayne Kennard          M4549      127/133     5:15:39     2:17:48   12:03            
1126  Jill Burnett           F4044        51/71     5:15:40     2:31:45   12:03            
1127  Daniel Krack           M4549      128/133     5:15:41     2:30:43   12:03            
1128  Martin Ryan            M5559        47/54     5:15:53     2:15:34   12:04            
1129  Michael Westergaard    M3034      103/113     5:15:55     2:19:21   12:04            
1130  Tia Glandorf           F2024        52/68     5:16:10     2:21:08   12:05            
1131  Katrina Wilgenbusch    F2529        74/88     5:16:12     2:19:49   12:05            
1132  Peter Tomczuk          M3034      104/113     5:16:13     2:26:41   12:05            
1133  Joe Nash               M2529       97/109     5:16:15     2:21:38   12:05            
1134  Kevin Mann             M3539      129/145     5:16:30     2:10:57   12:05            
1135  Kimberly Hunter        F2529        75/88     5:16:30     2:21:32   12:05            
1136  Monica Weis            F4549        39/56     5:16:35     2:32:17   12:05            
1137  Beth Katcher           F5054        18/33     5:16:56     2:36:57   12:06            
1138  Andrea Blake           F2529        76/88     5:16:58     2:26:16   12:06            
1139  Carolyn Ewig           F5054        19/33     5:16:58     2:31:25   12:06            
1140  Mary McGlade           F4044        52/71     5:17:05     2:26:54   12:07            
1141  Laura Wellendorf       F3539        60/73     5:17:07     2:30:28   12:07            
1142  Jessica Jorgensen      F2024        53/68     5:17:16     2:23:31   12:07            
1143  Cindi Salter           F2024        54/68     5:17:35     2:26:24   12:08            
1144  Michelle Jones         F2024        55/68     5:17:44     2:04:42   12:08            
1145  Paul Siegwarth         M3539      130/145     5:17:55     2:17:00   12:09            
1146  Tom Bednarz            M6569          5/8     5:17:56     2:36:37   12:09            
1147  Tracy Harms            F4044        53/71     5:18:07     2:20:40   12:09            
1148  Peter Askin            M4549      129/133     5:18:09     2:18:00   12:09            
1149  Somitilia Dos Santos   F5054        20/33     5:18:21               12:10            
1150  Erin Butler            F2024        56/68     5:18:34     2:32:37   12:10            
1151  Allison Hildebrand     F2024        57/68     5:18:34     2:32:37   12:10            
1152  Patty Pottorff         F6064          2/2     5:19:02     2:34:32   12:11            
1153  Brent Town             M2529       98/109     5:19:12     2:08:51   12:11            
1154  Mark Rudnicki          M5054        72/78     5:19:13     2:25:51   12:12            
1155  Michael Coborn         M5054        73/78     5:19:14     2:24:57   12:12            
1156  Amy Teister            F3539        61/73     5:19:20     2:37:55   12:12            
1157  Alex Hoffman           M2024        57/61     5:19:25     2:15:16   12:12            
1158  Linda Ream             F4549        40/56     5:19:34     2:23:20   12:12            
1159  Lauren Link            F1519        10/12     5:19:37     2:26:10   12:12            
1160  Nannette Langevin      F3034        71/90     5:20:26     2:13:00   12:14            
1161  Michael Marasco        M3034      105/113     5:20:51     2:16:47   12:15            
1162  Keith Ellis            M3539      131/145     5:20:57     2:41:25   12:15            
1163  Bruce Goulart          M5559        48/54     5:21:02     2:23:39   12:16            
1164  Timothy Trygstad       M2529       99/109     5:21:04     2:25:25   12:16            
1165  Melissa Denison        F3539        62/73     5:21:10     2:42:04   12:16            
1166  Steve Amy              M6064          5/8     5:21:22     2:09:45   12:16            
1167  Stacey Brandt          F4044        54/71     5:21:30     2:28:04   12:17            
1168  Sheri Hey              F3539        63/73     5:23:34     2:24:46   12:21            
1169  Bill Lawless           M6064          6/8     5:23:48     2:16:02   12:22            
1170  Sara Mellgren          F4549        41/56     5:24:01     2:34:01   12:22            
1171  Tom Podruchny          M70UP          2/2     5:24:12     2:38:45   12:23            
1172  Steve Wickard          M5559        49/54     5:24:28     2:31:08   12:24            
1173  Kathleen Jensen        F5054        21/33     5:24:42     2:36:26   12:24            
1174  Eli Wolter             M2529      100/109     5:24:56     2:27:05   12:25            
1175  David Glessner         M4044      111/120     5:24:59     2:27:06   12:25            
1176  Andrew Hill            M3034      106/113     5:26:02     2:31:18   12:27            
1177  Danielle Edelmann      F3034        72/90     5:26:03     2:34:25   12:27            
1178  James Wolf             M6064          7/8     5:26:06     2:23:57   12:27            
1179  Laura Larson           F2529        77/88     5:26:08     2:33:21   12:27            
1180  Daniel Buckeridge      M2529      101/109     5:26:13     2:17:09   12:28            
1181  Edward Skaggs          M4044      112/120     5:26:21     2:25:26   12:28            
1182  Scott Ross             M4549      130/133     5:26:40     2:34:55   12:29            
1183  Katie Ross             F1519        11/12     5:26:40     2:34:55   12:29            
1184  Margy Ross             F4549        42/56     5:26:40     2:34:56   12:29            
1185  Jean Costigan          F3539        64/73     5:26:47     2:36:30   12:29            
1186  Stephanie Frank        F4044        55/71     5:26:48     2:36:30   12:29            
1187  Ruth Powell            F2024        58/68     5:26:50     2:10:16   12:29            
1188  Dennise Hunter         F5559         4/11     5:27:17     2:37:13   12:30            
1189  James McGrath          M3539      132/145     5:27:28     2:36:49   12:30            
1190  Julie Graeve           F3034        73/90     5:27:54     2:22:47   12:31            
1191  Ted Bolles             M3539      133/145     5:28:12     2:28:17   12:32            
1192  Abby Engelberth        F2529        78/88     5:28:27     2:25:07   12:33            
1193  Pete Smidt             M3539      134/145     5:29:00     2:25:35   12:34            
1194  Lindsey Sharp          F2024        59/68     5:29:24     2:30:10   12:35            
1195  Kathryn Fox            F2529        79/88     5:29:29     2:40:37   12:35            
1196  Thaddeus Walter        M3539      135/145     5:30:07     2:35:34   12:36            
1197  Phil Weber             M4044      113/120     5:30:10     2:31:10   12:37            
1198  Sara Marcketti         F3034        74/90     5:30:14     2:40:47   12:37            
1199  Brian Chisholm         M2529      102/109     5:30:29     2:23:34   12:37            
1200  Joseph McCaffrey       M6569          6/8     5:30:35     2:38:15   12:38            
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1201  Julie Tabery           F5054        22/33     5:30:35     2:32:30   12:38            
1202  Larry Isom             M3034      107/113     5:30:56     2:25:50   12:38            
1203  Mike Richardson        M3034      108/113     5:30:57     2:25:51   12:38            
1204  Timothy Brannen        M2024        58/61     5:31:19     2:27:45   12:39            
1205  Carrie Brannen         F2024        60/68     5:31:22     2:27:45   12:39            
1206  Brian Thiele           M3034      109/113     5:31:51     2:38:58   12:40            
1207  Matthew Thiele         M3034      110/113     5:31:51     2:38:58   12:40            
1208  David Kelly            M3034      111/113     5:31:56     2:27:50   12:41            
1209  Jeffrey Huish          M4044      114/120     5:32:35     2:30:53   12:42            
1210  Stephanie Ettelman     F2024        61/68     5:32:44     2:28:00   12:42            
1211  Nicole Carlson         F2024        62/68     5:32:50     2:36:42   12:43            
1212  Michael Baethke        M5559        50/54     5:33:02     2:25:42   12:43            
1213  Sherri Finney          F4044        56/71     5:33:30     2:43:22   12:44            
1214  Mark Willis            M3539      136/145     5:33:43     2:29:49   12:45            
1215  Prince Anim            M3539      137/145     5:34:02     2:27:16   12:45            
1216  Rachel Zarnke          F2024        63/68     5:34:05     2:35:39   12:46            
1217  Boonsom Hartman        F5054        23/33     5:34:05     2:28:19   12:46            
1218  Allison Bass           F2024        64/68     5:34:07     2:30:25   12:46            
1219  Thomas Seaberg         M5054        74/78     5:34:09     2:33:44   12:46            
1220  Adam Clark             M2529      103/109     5:34:19     2:17:13   12:46            
1221  Pamela Gaylord         F3539        65/73     5:34:45     2:36:24   12:47            
1222  Tammy Madsen           F3034        75/90     5:34:55     2:35:46   12:47            
1223  Andi Weinstock         F2529        80/88     5:34:57     2:35:47   12:48            
1224  Wally Fordyce          M3034      112/113     5:35:29     2:28:50   12:49            
1225  Shane Hunter           M2529      104/109     5:35:38     2:28:56   12:49            
1226  Beth McCall            F4044        57/71     5:36:22     2:35:51   12:51            
1227  Paula Rheault          F3539        66/73     5:37:00     2:40:39   12:52            
1228  Tina Mengler           F4044        58/71     5:37:29     2:41:34   12:53            
1229  Austin Davis           M14UN          1/1     5:37:32     2:24:21   12:53            
1230  Parker Schenken        M4044      115/120     5:37:36     2:14:55   12:54            
1231  Elizabeth Erickson     F2024        65/68     5:37:41     2:35:44   12:54            
1232  Ali Manson             F2529        81/88     5:37:45     2:16:10   12:54            
1233  Curt Swarm             M5559        51/54     5:38:37     2:36:43   12:56            
1234  Ken Nichols            M5054        75/78     5:38:43     2:32:03   12:56            
1235  Randi Mehmen           F2024        66/68     5:39:20     2:28:56   12:58            
1236  Jerry Kelly            M2529      105/109     5:40:15     2:27:50   13:00            
1237  Nick Matya             M2529      106/109     5:40:31     2:24:13   13:00            
1238  Dmitriy Nanaziashvili  M2529      107/109     5:40:38     2:17:38   13:01            
1239  Tammera Babb           F2529        82/88     5:41:09     2:29:03   13:02            
1240  Shari Turner           F4549        43/56     5:42:17     2:32:28   13:04            
1241  William Sherman        M2024        59/61     5:42:30     2:27:50   13:05            
1242  Brian Eagen            M2024        60/61     5:42:30     2:27:50   13:05            
1243  Shawna Stich           F1519        12/12     5:42:31     2:27:50   13:05            
1244  Candy Harmeyer         F3034        76/90     5:43:11     2:44:36   13:06            
1245  James Henscheid        M4549      131/133     5:43:29     2:45:33   13:07            
1246  Matthew Thomason       M3034      113/113     5:43:43     2:26:07   13:08            
1247  Brian Melendez         M4044      116/120     5:44:32     2:23:11   13:10            
1248  Beth Houlahan          F5054        24/33     5:45:11     2:48:11   13:11            
1249  Kevin Houlahan         M5054        76/78     5:45:12     2:48:12   13:11            
1250  Stefany Honan          F4044        59/71     5:45:47     2:44:16   13:12            
1251  Adele Swanson          F5054        25/33     5:45:48     2:41:40   13:12            
1252  Jean Reppa             F5054        26/33     5:45:50     2:32:59   13:12            
1253  John Nicholson         M5054        77/78     5:45:50     2:32:59   13:12            
1254  Terri Bleck            F4549        44/56     5:46:58     2:22:53   13:15            
1255  Julie Puzon            F2529        83/88     5:46:59     2:41:25   13:15            
1256  Michael Wiggins        M4044      117/120     5:47:15     2:29:01   13:16            
1257  Deb Wegner             F4549        45/56     5:47:55     2:51:29   13:17            
1258  Thomas Simon           M4044      118/120     5:48:06               13:18            
1259  Lisa Wyatt             F3034        77/90     5:48:23     2:43:54   13:18            
1260  Michelle Krogulski     F3539        67/73     5:48:23     2:43:54   13:18            
1261  Christy Crnkovich      F4044        60/71     5:48:31     2:43:24   13:19            
1262  Amy Haney              F3034        78/90     5:48:31     2:43:24   13:19            
1263  Julie Dornbusch        F3539        68/73     5:48:43     2:36:29   13:19            
1264  Scott Dornbusch        M3539      138/145     5:48:43     2:36:27   13:19            
1265  Carrie Quick           F3034        79/90     5:48:51     3:00:43   13:19            
1266  Mike Schneider         M4044      119/120     5:49:03     2:37:50   13:20            
1267  Zach Schneider         M1519          8/8     5:49:03     2:37:51   13:20            
1268  Regina Henry           F6569          1/1     5:49:12     2:47:14   13:20            
1269  David Hunt             M5559        52/54     5:49:50     2:15:00   13:22            
1270  Tami Ryerson           F3539        69/73     5:51:01     2:49:12   13:24            
1271  Greg Hey               M3539      139/145     5:51:17     2:35:42   13:25            
1272  Jim Wagner             M5559        53/54     5:52:02     2:39:47   13:27            
1273  Heather Lilienthal     F3034        80/90     5:52:43     2:38:39   13:28            
1274  Dick Hogan             M6064          8/8     5:53:49     2:40:24   13:31            
1275  Carol Anderson         F4549        46/56     5:53:55     2:54:13   13:31            
1276  Aimee Campbell         F3034        81/90     5:55:06     2:42:10   13:34            
1277  Nicole Casaletto       F2529        84/88     5:55:16     2:51:38   13:34            
1278  Dale Petelinsek        M4549      132/133     5:55:18     2:36:47   13:34            
1279  Kathleen Petelinsek    F4044        61/71     5:55:18     2:36:28   13:34            
1280  Kathleen Lane          F4549        47/56     5:55:53     2:32:27   13:35            
1281  Arthur Orduna          M4044      120/120     5:56:02     2:38:21   13:36            
1282  Deborah Stahl          F5559         5/11     5:56:41     2:47:00   13:37            
1283  Tonya Baker            F3034        82/90     5:56:49     2:32:11   13:38            
1284  Nagindra Prashad       M6569          7/8     5:56:51     2:41:35   13:38            
1285  Deb Hartung            F5054        27/33     5:57:34     2:57:34   13:39            
1286  David Doty             M3539      140/145     5:58:19     2:38:37   13:41            
1287  Kelly Hayes            F3034        83/90     6:02:09     2:55:16   13:50            
1288  Cheryl Meyer           F4044        62/71     6:02:23     2:40:20   13:50            
1289  Cathy Evans            F4044        63/71     6:02:44     2:48:50   13:51            
1290  Carrie Giddins         F3034        84/90     6:03:04     2:42:20   13:52            
1291  Catherine Sladek       F4549        48/56     6:03:35     2:57:59   13:53            
1292  Isaac Stauffer         M2024        61/61     6:04:34     2:37:18   13:55            
1293  Anne Haupert           F2529        85/88     6:04:38     2:52:42   13:56            
1294  Glen Zirbel                           0/0     6:05:48     2:49:07   13:58            
1295  Jennifer Slavens       F2529        86/88     6:05:54     2:49:28   13:58            
1296  Amanda Miller          F2529        87/88     6:07:37     2:41:48   14:02            
1297  Terri Jones            F5054        28/33     6:08:39     3:00:03   14:05            
1298  Dani Gryp              F3034        85/90     6:08:41     2:57:20   14:05            
1299  Leslie Soyer           F3034        86/90     6:08:41     2:57:21   14:05            
1300  Lynn Polfliet          F3539        70/73     6:08:41     2:57:21   14:05            
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1301  Lisa Wiggins           F4044        64/71     6:08:48     2:41:22   14:05            
1302  Mark McAllister        M4549      133/133     6:09:04     2:40:27   14:06            
1303  Rae Edwards            F3539        71/73     6:10:29     2:44:01   14:09            
1304  Dick Bartlett          M6569          8/8     6:10:49     2:59:14   14:10            
1305  Ben Diehl              M2529      108/109     6:11:14     2:41:15   14:11            
1306  Brian Schmitz          M3539      141/145     6:12:54     2:37:35   14:14            
1307  Michael McDaniel       M3539      142/145     6:13:34     2:45:15   14:16            
1308  Rachel Stork           F2024        67/68     6:14:12     2:55:58   14:17            
1309  Deborah Flanagan       F4549        49/56     6:17:34     3:02:06   14:25            
1310  Lalith Jayawickrama    M5054        78/78     6:17:43     2:36:28   14:25            
1311  Ann Brick              F5559         6/11     6:20:57     3:06:02   14:33            
1312  Sandy Choi             F3034        87/90     6:21:49     2:56:51   14:35            
1313  Dustria Relph          F4044        65/71     6:22:47     2:59:25   14:37            
1314  Penny Westfall         F5559         7/11     6:23:52     2:53:55   14:40            
1315  Bobbie McGirr          F5559         8/11     6:23:58     3:07:00   14:40            
1316  Mary Jane  mj  Dobbins F5559         9/11     6:27:14     3:07:42   14:47            
1317  Sandra King            F4549        50/56     6:27:41     3:06:25   14:48            
1318  Jason Bresnahan        M3539      143/145     6:29:09               14:52            
1319  Jillien Hankewich      F4044        66/71     6:32:12     3:01:17   14:59            
1320  Timothy Hankewich      M3539      144/145     6:32:13     2:50:15   14:59            
1321  Lynn Kirk              F5054        29/33     6:37:18     3:07:53   15:10            
1322  Jacy Cowan             F3034        88/90     6:37:49     2:42:52   15:12            
1323  Scott Mills            M3539      145/145     6:38:38     2:42:52   15:13            
1324  Ashley Van Alstine     F2024        68/68     6:40:44     3:10:31   15:18            
1325  Bob Monserrate         M5559        54/54     6:41:08     2:54:10   15:19            
1326  Linda Monserrate       F5559        10/11     6:41:08     2:26:20   15:19            
1327  Meg Wolfers            F4549        51/56     6:42:46     3:07:13   15:23            
1328  Darcey Soto            F4044        67/71     6:44:43     3:18:26   15:27            
1329  Jennifer Custer        F3539        72/73     6:47:53     3:15:51   15:35            
1330  Kim Llewellyn          F4044        68/71     6:47:54     3:15:51   15:35            
1331  Paula Harms            F4549        52/56     6:48:09               15:35            
1332  Kim Leichty            F5054        30/33     6:48:22     3:26:16   15:36            
1333  Rochelle Beier-Kemmet  F4549        53/56     6:48:45     3:26:24   15:37            
1334  Jane Pille             F5054        31/33     6:52:54     3:14:40   15:46            
1335  Sharon Williamson      F5054        32/33     6:52:55     3:14:41   15:46            
1336  Donna Theisen          F4044        69/71     6:54:23     3:17:05   15:49            
1337  Kurt Sparks            M2529      109/109     6:57:56     2:10:05   15:58            
1338  Susan Sharrow          F5559        11/11     6:59:00     3:20:13   16:00            
1339  Angela Bock            F2529        88/88     7:01:43     3:08:46   16:06            
1340  Jennifer Bock          F3034        89/90     7:01:43     3:08:46   16:06            
1341  Carol Jensen           F5054        33/33     7:12:04     3:21:13   16:30            
1342  Teresa Tice            F4044        70/71     7:20:57     3:27:53   16:50            
1343  Andrea Kopsa           F3539        73/73     7:26:41     3:33:52   17:03            
1344  Julie McAndrews        F3034        90/90     7:29:22     3:29:35   17:10            
1345  Penelope Kowalke       F4549        54/56     7:56:57     4:01:36   18:13            
1346  Robyn Nelson-Hanger    F4549        55/56     7:56:58     4:01:37   18:13            
1347  Karen Goedderz         F4044        71/71     7:56:58     4:01:37   18:13            
1348  Connie Buckingham      F4549        56/56     7:59:41     3:56:13   18:19            
0     Jay Hagedorn           M4044          0/0                 2:23:16                    
0     William Chaplin        M6064          0/0                 2:25:14                    
0     Mike Honan             M4549          0/0                 2:25:46                    
0     Jim Bys                M5054          0/0                 2:27:24                    
0     Sandy Swallow          F5054          0/0                 2:38:52                    
0     Mindi Morris           F4549          0/0                 2:38:52                    
0     Coleen Waage           F5559          0/0                 2:43:25                    
0     Gene Arnold            M5559          0/0                 2:43:29                    
0     Valerie Wagner         F4549          0/0                 2:44:36                    
0     Vicky Smith            F5054          0/0                 2:44:37                    
0     Julie Shepard          F4044          0/0                 2:45:55                    
0     Karen Kalianov         F3034          0/0                 2:49:56                    
0     Alan Campbell          M5054          0/0                 2:54:17                    
0     Kim Bougher            F4549          0/0                 2:54:20                    
0     Suzette Overby         F4044          0/0                 2:55:16                    
0     Kelly Kehoe            F4044          0/0                 2:56:57                    
0     Deb Becker             F5054          0/0                 2:57:34                    
0     Denise Becker          F5054          0/0                 2:59:25                    
0     Jodie Leiss            F4044          0/0                 3:00:01                    
0     Damon Leiss            M4549          0/0                 3:00:01                    
0     Erin Kerkhoff          F2529          0/0                 3:00:44                    
0     Timothy Charles        M5054          0/0                 3:01:39                    
0     Janice Charles         F4549          0/0                 3:01:39                    
0     Janet Reiter           F4549          0/0                 3:02:07                    
0     Donna Reynolds         F4044          0/0                 3:02:44                    
0     Alisa Golay            F3539          0/0                 3:05:59                    
0     Patricia Hemphill      F5054          0/0                 3:06:02                    
0     Ann Brick              F5559          0/0                 3:06:02                    
0     Julie Stewart          F5054          0/0                 3:06:26                    
0     Laura Donovan          F4044          0/0                 3:08:46                    
0     Anita Baum             F4549          0/0                 3:08:47                    
0     Dror Kopernik          M6569          0/0                 3:09:30                    
0     Raymond Hart           M70UP          0/0                 3:09:45                    
0     Mary Rinaldi           F5054          0/0                 3:09:59                    
0     Karla Snodgrass        F4549          0/0                 3:10:05                    
0     Margaret Sutej         F4044          0/0                 3:10:22                    
0     Julie Bacon            F4044          0/0                 3:10:23                    
0     Deb Schlieman          F4549          0/0                 3:10:27                    
0     Pamela Winter-Miller   F4549          0/0                 3:10:28                    
0     Jennifer Schlieman     F2024          0/0                 3:10:30                    
0     Sara Stilley           F3539          0/0                 3:11:46                    
0     Kathleen Griesemer     F4044          0/0                 3:11:46                    
0     Mark Thuringer         M4549          0/0                 3:12:14                    
0     Charles Beeson         M4044          0/0                 3:13:14                    
0     Elizabeth Haag         F4044          0/0                 3:14:11                    
0     John Burham            M4549          0/0                 3:14:18                    
0     Karen Ellison          F5054          0/0                 3:14:18                    
0     Carol Jackson          F6064          0/0                 3:17:00                    
0     Deanna Schmit          F3539          0/0                 3:17:04                    
0     Mary Jo White          F3539          0/0                 3:17:04                    
0     Tyler Weig             M2024          0/0                 3:17:44                    
0     Heidi Lauer            F2024          0/0                 3:17:45                    
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0     Janelle Kupka          F4044          0/0                 3:18:21                    
0     Thomas Houlihan        M5559          0/0                 3:18:23                    
0     Jennifer Heinen        F3034          0/0                 3:18:30                    
0     Elizabeth Halstead     F4549          0/0                 3:18:41                    
0     Juliann Petersen       F4044          0/0                 3:19:00                    
0     Patricia Quinlisk      F5054          0/0                 3:19:43                    
0     Teresa Thornton        F4549          0/0                 3:19:43                    
0     Judy Goddard           F5559          0/0                 3:19:43                    
0     Lilbby Sharrow         F2529          0/0                 3:20:13                    
0     Jill Dahlstrom         F4044          0/0                 3:21:04                    
0     Jon Shawda             M3034          0/0                 3:21:35                    
0     Angel Shawda           F3034          0/0                 3:21:36                    
0     Peggy Pitchford        F4044          0/0                 3:21:36                    
0     Steven Kram            M5054          0/0                 3:21:36                    
0     Tiffany Dallenbach     F2024          0/0                 3:22:11                    
0     Connie Dallenbach      F6064          0/0                 3:22:11                    
0     Jerry Downs            M5559          0/0                 3:24:00                    
0     Thomas Downs           M5559          0/0                 3:24:00                    
0     Mary Shinkle           F3539          0/0                 3:24:49                    
0     Genevieve Evans Taylor F3539          0/0                 3:24:49                    
0     Kristen Hoober         F3539          0/0                 3:26:19                    
0     Janet Seay             F3034          0/0                 3:27:18                    
0     Christine Kolk         F4044          0/0                 3:27:52                    
0     Claudine Weber         F3539          0/0                 3:27:54                    
0     Ina Frecking           F5559          0/0                 3:36:37                    
0     Marcia Wych            F5559          0/0                 3:49:25                    
0     Cindy Westerberg       F5054          0/0                 3:49:26                    
0     Karman Buckingham      M4549          0/0                 3:56:14                    
0     Diane Shelton          F5559          0/0                 4:12:38                    
0     Ann Shelton            F3539          0/0                 4:12:39                    
0     Cathy Blaeser          F4044          0/0                                            
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